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B. A. (Hons.) Political Science VI - Indian Political Thought-1l [12321602] - DR. S.S RANA - POLITICAL SCIENCE - [IA-2023]

1 20740001 20071527050  SUBHASHMEENA ~ 7.5 6.5 50/.66 [75.76] 3 17
2 20740002 0071527035 NANDANI GIRI 7 7 52/ 66 [78.79] 3 17
3 20/40005 20071527010 ANSHITA SINGH 8 o 57/66[86.36] 5 21
4 20/4000 20071527043 RIYA SHARMA 8.5 8 60/ 66 [90.91) 5 22
S 20/40007 =~ 20071527020 . EESHIKA AGRAWAL: 87 8 61/66[92.42) 5 21 & :
6 20/40010 20071527048  SANJEET 7.5 6 53/66(80.3] 4 1€
7 20/40011 20071527031 . MEENALPAREKH. = 85 8 61/66(92.42) 5 2
8  20/40012 20071527062  YUKTA CHHETRI 8 8 57/ 66 [86.36] 5 2
9 20740013 20071527023 KARINA RANA 75 5755 /. 57/.68]186.36] 5 20
10 20/40015 20071527003  AKANKSHA SHARMA 7.5 8 57/ 66 [86.36] 5 21
11 20/40016 20071527018 DINESH KUMAR 85 Re L 5117 66192421 22
12 20/40018 20071527037 PALAK KARNANI 8 75 20
13 20/40020 20071527012 ARJUN BHARDWAJ - 8 Gy S 3 : A7 19
14 20/20021 20071527019 DISHA SHARMA 75 8 /66 (86.36] 5 21
15 20/40022 20071527016 . BHOOMIGOYAL 75 7 53766 [80.3]' T 4R 19
16 20/40023 20071527026 JATINSEHRAWAT 85 8 62 /66 [93.94) 5 2
17 20/20024 20071527021 GAURIBUDHIRAJA ~ 85 8 61/66[92.42) 5 22
18 20/40025 20071527025  HIMANSHICHAMOLA 7 7 54/ 66 (81.82] 4 18
19 20/40026 20071527017  'DEEPESH SETHI ~ 8 : SIS 547661818207 o ) o4 20
20 20/40028 20071527041 RAGHAV GUPTA 8.5 65 59/66(89.39] - 5 20
21 20/40029 20071527005  AKSHITASHARMA = 8 v : PATE - 55/.66183.33) R R 20
22 20740030 20071527007 ANKIT 8.5 8 64/66[96.97] ‘ 5 22
23 20740031 20071527033 MOHAK ANEJA 8 6 149/66[7424)% 20 16
24 20/40032 20071527036 NISTHA SINGH 8.5 8 55/66[83.33] 4 2
25  20/40033 20071527051 SUMIT REDHU 8.5 8 62/ 66 [93.94] 5 22
26 20/40037 20071527046 SAKSHIDAYAL 8 7 57/ 66 [86.36] 5 2
27 20/40040 ~ 20071527015 BHASKAR 85 LT A 57166 [86.36] 5 2
28 20/40044 20071527034  MOHIT CHAWLA 75 7 53/66[80.3] 4 1.
29 20/40045 20071527042 REETYDUBEY ~ . -7/ TEE 53/66[80.3] 54 ;s:
30 20/40047 20071527058  VIKESH KUMAR 8 57/ 66 [86.36] 5




33
34
35
36
37
38
3¢
40
41

42
43

45
46
47

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60

20/40048
20/40050
20/40051
20/40052
20/40053
20/40055
20/40058
20/40059
20/40063
20/40065
20740066
20/40067
20/40072
20/40074
20/40076
20/40077
20740079
20/40082
20/40083
20/40084
20/40085

20/40086
20740087
20/40088
20740089
20/40020

20/40091
20/40092
20/40093
20/40094

20071527054
20071527047
20071527052
20071527014
20071527044
20071527028
20071527030
20071527055
20071527049
20071527002
20071527024
20071527059
20071527038
20071527006
20071527053
20071527056
20071527009
20071527039
20071527032

20071527004

20071527011
20071527023
20071527001
20071527013
20071527060

20071527040
20071527022
20071527061
20071527057

20071527027

- TENZIN WANGMO . . 8

JAYSHANKAR ; _
SURUCHI 85

SANDHYA 'KUMARI 855 1
SUNIL 7

AYUSH ANAND 85!

ROHIT 75
KAMAL JEET 85
KULDEEP SINGH 8

SIMRAN 7
AHMAD FARAZ 8
HEMANT 8
VIPIN F
PRASHANT YADAV 8
ANIL KUMAR MEENA 8
SURTI SHARMA 8
VAIBHAV RANJAN 8

8

8

8

ANKUR JAISWAL
PRIYANSHU
MEHAN MISHRA
AKHAND NARAIN
SHUKLA i
APOORV SRIVASTAVA 7.5
- HARDEEP R
ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 7.5
ASHISH SINGH 7
VISHAL KUMAR 7
KARGIL
PUSHKAR SINGH 7
GURJEET SINGH 7.5
YUDHVIR g
VIKAS 8

ssighment Marks "

Obtained 10 .

6.5

7.5

Class Test Marks

*-Obtained 10

"7.5.

57766 [86.36]
1/.571.66186.36]

60/66[3091]

60766 [90.91]

61/66[92.42]

55/ 66 [83.33]

55/ 66 (83.33]
52/66178.79)
58/ 66 [87.88]
60/ 66 [90.91]
56 / 66 [84.85)

60766190911

55/ 66[83.33]
116619242

61/ 66 [92.42]
/6619097 %

57 /66 [86.36]

58/ 66 [87.88]

50/ 66 [75.76]
51/66(77.27]
57/ 66 (86.36]

53/ 66 [80.3]

57/ 66 [86.36]
57./ 66 (86.36]
44/ 66 [66.67]

\"d

p

v W

- ;N b

Atten

Total IA Marks
.\ Obtained 25




Aotal 14 Marks
Obtainest 21

Class Test Marks  ABemdance (Lact A /et Attondante M
Obtained 10 Mehs) s 0] Civuined $

it e 4] WK BN ' 1% $7 784 B 381 3 ]

5. Ruiiteaniver  Toam Wk Tuients Name
M. MNarritven

Assignment Marks
Ottained 10




B. A. (Hons.) olitical Science VI - Modern Political Philosophy [12321601] - DR. BISHNU CHARAN SATAPATHY - POLITICAL SCIENCE -

[1A-2023]

“Exam.Roll | -*"" Student's Name . ‘"Assignment Marks " ** 1 % Class Test Mé'rlés Atten ance (Lect Attd /. Lect Total IA' Marks
R _Number G IR Obtained 10 ‘%7 Obtained 10, = Obtained 25

1 20740001 20071527050 SUBHASH MEENA 7.5 7 " 40/53 [75 47] 3 18
2 20/40002 20071527035 NANDANI GIRI 8 75 38/53(71.7) 2 18
3 20/40005 20071527010 ANSHITA SINGH 8.5 25/53[47.17) o 17
4 20/40006 2« RIYA SHARMA 9 8 49/53[92.45] 5 22
5 20740007 2 EESHIKA AGRAWAL 8 75 40/53[75.47) 3 19
3 SANJEET 75 7 19/ 53(35.85] 0 15
7 2 MEENAL PAREKH 9 8 40/53[75.47) 3 20
g 2 2 YUKTA CHHETRI 9 8 46/ 53[86.79] 5 2
3 2 20 KARINA RANA 8 75 16/53(30.19) 0 1%
0 2 2007 AKANKSHA SHARMA 8 7.5 38/53(71.7) 2 18
1M 2 20371527018 DINESH KUMAR 8 75 48/53[90.57] 5 21
12 2 20071527037 PALAK KARNANI 8 8 40/53[75.47] 3 19
13 2 20071527012 ARJUN BHARDWAJ 8 75 41/53[77.36] 3 19
14 20 20171527019 DISHA SHARMA 75 7 13/53[24.53] o 15
15 20/40022 20071527016 BHOOMI GOYAL 8 8 38/53[71.7) 2 18
16 20/40023 20071527026 JATIN SEHRAWAT 9 8 47/53[88.68] 5 22
17 20/40024 20071527021 GAURI BUDHIRAJA 9 8 51/53[96.23] 5 22
18 20/40025 20071527025 HIMANSHI CHAMOLA 7.5 7 10/53(18.87) 0 15
19 20740026 20071527017 DEEPESH SETHI 8 8 40/ 53[75.47) 3 1
20 20740028 20071527041 RAGHAV GUPTA 8 7.5 40/53[75.47) 3 19
21 20/40029 20071527005 AKSHITASHARMA 8 7 11/53[20.75) 0 15
22 20/40030 20071527007 ANKIT 8.5 8 49/53[92.45) 5 22
23 20/40031 20071527033 MOHAK ANEJA 7 7 11/53[20.75) 0 14
24 20/40032 20071527036 NISTHA SINGH 9 8 51/53[96.23] 5 22
25 20/40033 20071527051 SUMIT REDHU 9 8 48/53[90.57] 5 22
26 20/40037 20071527046 SAKSHI DAYAL 8 7.5 21/53[39.62) 0 16
27 20/40040 20071527015 BHASKAR 9 : 75 38/53(71.7) 2 19
28 20740044 20071527034 MOHIT CHAWLA 6)5 6 18/53(33.96] 0




o b b W W W W
v = O O w ~

20740045
20740047
20740048
20740050
20740051
20740052
20740053
20/40055
20/40058
20740059
20/40063
20740065
20/40066
20740067
20740072
20/40074
20/40076
20740077
20740079
20/40082
20740083
20740084
20/40085

20/40086
20/40087
20/40088
20/40089
20/40020

20/40091
20/40082

20071627058
20071527027
20071627054
20071527047
20071527052
20071627014
20071527044
20071527028
20071527030
20071527055
20071527049
20071527002
20071527024
20071527059
20071527038
20071527006
20071527053
20071527056
20071527009
20071527039
20071527032
20071527004

20071527011
20071527023
20071527001
20071527013
20071527060

20071527040
20071527022

REETY DUBEY
VIKESH KUMAR
JAYSHANKAR
SURUCHI
SANDHYA KUMARI
SUNIL

AYUSH ANAND
ROHIT

KAMAL JEET
KULDEEP SINGH
TENZIN WANGMO
SIMRAN

AHMAD FARAZ
HEMANT

VIPIN

PRASHANT YADAV
ANIL KUMAR MEENA
SURTI SHARMA
VAIBHAV RANJAN
ANKUR JAISWAL
PRIYANSHU
MEHAN MISHRA

AKHAND NARAIN
SHUKLA

APOORV SRIVASTAVA
HARDEEP

ADARSH SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH SINGH

VISHAL KUMAR
KARGIL

PUSHKAR SINGH
GURJEET SINGH

/]
8

[

NN ® o e NN
(5}

N o
(S, 04, )

0 o NN NN
oo

® N O NN N
(S, B I, ) [4,]

17/ 53 [32.08]
22/ 53[41.51]
42 /53 [79.25]
46/ 53 [86.79]
46 / 53 [86.79]
22/ 53[41.51]
40/ 53 [75.47]
39/ 53(73.58]
24 /53 [45.28]
38/53[71.7]

48 /53 [90.57]
17/ 53 [32.08]
38/53[71.7]

49 /53 [92.45]
48 /53 [90.57)
40/ 53 [75.47]
17/ 53 [32.08]
40/ 53 [75.47]
41/53[77.36)

48/ 53 [90.57]-

46/ 53 [86.79]
45/53[84.91]
48/ 53[90.57]

40/ 53 [75.47)
21/53[39.62]
41/53[77.36)
16/ 53[30.19]
32/53(60.38]

17/ 53 [32.08]
38/53[71.7]

mpmmwwowwmr\:ommowwommwoo

o 0 W o W

o




Student's Name Attendance (LectAttd /. Lect

“’V\ SRARSS AR 'Held)in[%] .
38/53(71.7)
41/53(77.36) 17
40/ 53(75.47]

YUDHVIR

2 1 B VIKAS
61 /400

ANKIT SINGH




98]
p

Hons.) Political Science VI - FEMINISM: THEORY AND PRACTICE? [12327907] - DR. MALVIKA SINGH - POLITICAL SCIENCE - [1A-2023]

Obtained 10

l 8 54/ 638571} 5 20
z 8 8 59/63[93.65] 5 21
2 ANSHITASINGH g -8 56 /63 [88.89] “5 1
z BIYA SHARMA 8 9 63/63[100] 5 22
5 ESSHIKA AGRAWAL - 8 8 55/63[87.3] 5 1
B SANUEET 7 7 39/63[61.9] 0 1
7 LEENAL PAREKH 0 9 60/ 63 [95.24] 5 2z
z YULTA CHHETRI 8 8 52/63[82.54] 4 2C
£ KADINA g 8 53/63(84.13] 4 20
10 8 8 55/63(87.3] 5 21
Li g - 8 7 - 57/63[9048) - 5 21
12 PALAK KARNA 8 8 54/63[85.71] 5 2
13 ARJUN BHARDWA 8 z 8 60/63 [95.24} 5. 21
12 DISHA SHARMA 7 8 55/63[87.3] 5 plog
s BHOOMI GOYAL 7 Z 87 - °55/63[87.3] % 152, 20
16 JATIN SEHRAWAT 8 8 60/ 63[95.24] 5 2
17 7200 1 GAURIBUDHIRAJA ~ 9 =79 63/63{100] :'5. 23
1€ 20/£0025 25 HIMANSHI CHAMOLA 7 8 55/63(87.3] 5 20
12, 20/£0025 17 DEEPESH SETHI 8~ 8 55/63[87.3] .5 21
20 20/£002% 7041 RAGHAV GUPTA 3 8 59/ 63[93.65) 5 21
21 20740028 70 L¥SHITA SHARMA 8 8 55763[87.3] 5 21
2 0 ENKIT g 8 58/63[92.06) - s 21
2z ZOHAK ANEJA 7 7 407/ 63[63.49] 0 14
24 20071527036 NISTHA SINGH 9 9 61/63[96.83] 5 23
25 20740033 20071527051 SUMIT PEDHU 8 8 61/63[96.83] 5 21"
26 20/40037 20071527046 SAVSHI DAYAL g 8 55/63(87.3] 5 21
27  20/40040 20071527015 EHASKAR 9 8 61/63(96.83] S 2
22 20/40044 20071527034 1/OHIT CHAWLA 8 7 54/63[8571] 5 2
29  20/40045 20071527042 REETY DUBEY g 8 57/ 63[90.48] 5 21
30 20740047 0071527058 VIKESH KUMAR 8 8 56/ 63 [88.89] 5 21
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I NN

¢
&
{
{

20 1527011
20 527023
20 527001
20/ 27013
20 527060
28740091 0071527040
0/40092 9071527622
20/40093 20071527061
5/40094 20071527057

\Student's Name '

JAYSHANKAR

SURUCHI
SANDHYA KUMARI
SUNIL

AYUSH ANAND
ROHIT

KAMAL JEET
KULDEEP SINGH
TENZIN WANGMO
SIMRAN

AHMAD FARAZ
HEMANT

VIPIN

PRASHANT YADAV
ANIL KUMAR MEENA
SURTI SHARMA
VAIBHAY RANJAN
ANKUR JAISWAL
PRIVANSHU
WMEHAN MISHRA

AKHAND NARAIN
SHUKLA ;

APOORV SRIVASTAVA
HARDEEP

ADARSH SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH SINGH

VISHAL KUMAR
VARGIL

PUSHKAR SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
YUDHVIR

VIKALS

D ™ M o MmO MmN MO ommOMDMO®DMEO®WO®OPBD o @O o O

@ o ™ ™ ™

. Assignment Marks

' Obtained 10

0 00 MmO MmN M o MmOomZIMWOMDMOMOoPEO®E®D©E

™ o ® o ®

NS NN

. Class Test Marks

Obtained 10

Attendance (Lect/Attd / Lect
ST Held) dn [ E EE
§7/63[90.48]

58/ 63 (92 06]
57/63(90.48]
57763 (90 48]

57/ 63(90.48]

57/ 63[90 48]
57/63(90.48)

57/ 63 (90 48)

58 /63 (92.06]
59763[93.65)

58/ 63 [92.06)

58/ 63[92.06)
43763(68.25) -
53/63(8413)

56/ 63 [88.89)
63763 [100]
55/63(87.3)
55/63(87.3]
57/63(30.48]
60/639524]
§9/63[93.65)

§7/63(5048]
41/63[65.08]
5776350 48)
57/763(90.48]
57763 (90 48)

42/63[65.67]
48/ 6376 19)
50763 [79.37)
53/63 84 13

P A AL A E e nnnononaonn

PP R - AR

> W W -

ttendance Marks:
Obtained § -

.

e




Student's Name Assignment Marks

¢ Obtained 10
ANKIT SINGH 8 8

Class Test Marks Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect - Attendance Marks
Obtained 10 Held) in [%] Obtatned 5

5716390 48) 5




B. A. (Hons.) Politiéal Science VI - Development Process and Social Movements in Contemporary India [12327903] - MOHAN KUMAR -
POLITICAL SCIENCE - [1A-2023] /

L 20/40001 20071527050 SUBHASHMEENA .. 8 12759 [2034)
o 20740002 20071527035  NANDANI GIRI 8 8 37/59[6271] 0
3 20/40005 20071527010 ANSHITASINGH 8 7 71:59[11.86] o s
4 20/40006 20071527043  RIYASHARMA 9 9 54/59(91.53] 5 23 B
© 2040007 20071527020 EESHIKAAGRAWAL 91 ViR e N 47759 [79.661 X 39( A R
6  20/40010 20071527048  SANJEET 8 7 8759 [13.56] 0 15
7 20740011 20071527031 MEENALPAREKH © 9. gl Mg 59 (81.36] 4 22
8  20/40012 20071527062  YUKTACHHETRI 8 8 © 48/59(81.36) 4 20
o 20740013 20071527029 KARINARANA! . s RS BN R e 15
1o 20/40015 20071527003  AKANKSHASHARMA 9 8 T 4g/s9181.36) ' 4 21
11 20/40016 20071527018 DINESHKUMAR . 9 54780 (9158 5 22
12 20/40018 20071527037  PALAK KARNANI 8 45/59(76.27] 3 19
13 20/40020 20071527012 ARJUN BHARDWAJ = 8 Ci52759188.14] " i 21
14 20/40021 20071527019 DISHA SHARMA 8 9/59[15.25) 0 15
15 20/40022 20071527016 BHOOMIGOVAL 8 56 ) 2 A 18
16  20/40023 20071527026  JATINSEHRAWAT 9 5 2
17 20/40024 20071527021 GAURI BUDHIRAJA " -9 Fag 22
18 20/40025 20071527025  HIMANSHICHAMOLA 8 41/ 59 [69.49] 1 17
19 20740026 20071527017~ DEEPESH SETHI . 8 152759 (88114) 5 21
20 20/40028 20071527041 RAGHAV GUPTA 8 12759 [20.34] 0 16
21 20740029 20071527005~ AKSHITA'SHARMA: '8 8/59[13.56] + - 0 15
22 20/40030 20071527007  ANKIT 9 56 /59 [94.92] 5 23
23 20/40031 20071527033 MOHAK ANEJA 8 6/591017] " 6 1
24 20/40032 20071527036 NISTHASINGH 9 52/59(88.14] 5 23
25 20/40033 20071527051 SUMIT-REDHU 9 56/59194.92) g 22
26 20/40037 20071527046  SAKSHIDAYAL 8 9/59[15.25] P e
27 20/40040 20071527015 BHASKAR . . B S ib3j5989.83] 5 21
20/40044 20071527034 MOHIT CHAWLA } §/‘ " 0/5900] o 0 ? 4/ {_/



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58

20/40047
20/40048
20/40050
20/40051
20/40052
20/40053
20/40055
20/40058
20/40059
20/40063
20/40065
20/40066
20/40067
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20/40079
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20071527027
20071527054
20071527047
20071527052
20071527014
20071527044
20071527028
20071527030
20071527055
20071527049
20071527002
20071527024
20071527059
20071527038
20071527006
20071527053
20071527056
20071527009
20071527039
20071527032
20071527004

20071527011
20071527023
20071527001
20071527013
20071527060

20071527040
20071527022

20071527042
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VIKESH KUMAR 8
JAYSHANKAR 8
SURUCHI 9
SANDHYA KUMARI 87
SUNIL 8
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SIMRAN 8
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9
8
9
8
8
8,
8
8

AHMAD FARAZ
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SURTI SHARMA
VAIBHAV RANJAN
ANKUR JAISWAL
PRIYANSHU

MEHAN MISHRA

AKHAND NARAIN
‘SHUKLA :

APOORV SRIVASTAVA 8

HARDEEP 3 N
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54/59[91.53]
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49 / 59 [83.05]
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Student's Name

Assignment Marks Class Test Marks Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect
Obtained 10 Obtained 10 Held) in [4]

VUIDAR 8 [ 45753 (76 271 v
% VIKAS 3 7 875513 56
I0ACESS.  2OETTSIDOOR ANKIT SINGH 8 8 s2/%a8)
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B. A. (Hons.) Political Science IV - Global Politics [12321403] - DR. ALKA MUDGAL - POLITICAL SCIENCE - [IA-2023]

RollNumber - - Exam.Roll Total 1A Marks
No. Numbet Obtained 25

Class Test Marks - .~ Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect  Attendance Marks
Obtained 10 Held) in {%] Obtained 5

_ Student’s Name Assignment Marks

5 Obtalned 10

1 21740009 21071527051 PRERNA 9 8.5 62/63[98.41] 5 23
2 21740010 21071527039 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 9 8 57 /63 (90.48) 5 2
3 21740011 21071527026 HRITIK TOMAR 9 8 62/63[98.41] 5 22
1 21740014 21071527068 AASH| VERMA 8 8 31/63[49.21) 0 16
s 21740015 21071527010 ARCHANA 9 8 54/63[85.71] 5 2
6 21740017 21071527003 AJEET SINGH 8.5 8 39/63(61.9)] 0 17
7 21/40020 21071527021 HARSHITA SOLANKI 8 8 49/63[77.78] 3 19
8 21740021 21071527053 RISHABH 8.5 8 48/63[76.19] 3 20
s 21740023 21071527062 VANSHIKA 9 8 63/63[100] s 22
10 21/40024 21071527066 YASHIKA SAINI 8 8 54/63[85.71) 5 21
n 21740025 21071527009 ANUP 9 8 43/63[68.25] 1 18
12 21740028 21071527033 KARAN RAY 9 8 45/63[71.43) 2 19
13 21/40031 21071527002 ADIT| GUPTA 9 8 50/63[79.37] 3 20
14 21740032 21071527047 MOHAMMAD JEESHAN 9 8 51/63[80.95) 4 21
RAZAA
15 21740033 21071527012 ATULIVA SINGH 9 8 51/63(80.95] 4 21
16 21740034 21071527041 LETNGAISANG KIPGEN 9 7 54 /63 [85.71) 5 21
17 21740035 21071527019 HARSHIT GUPTA 9 8 47 / 63 [74.6] 2 19
18 21/40038 21071527045 MANJEET YADAV 9 7 37/63(58.73) 0 16
19 21740040 21071527017 GAURAV KUMAR 9 8 55/63[87.3] 5 22
20 21740042 21071527044 MAHESH MAHARUDRA 9 7 45763 [71.43] 2 18
GARJE
21 21/40043 21071527018 HARSH KANOJIA 8 8 51/63[80.95] 4 20
22 21740045 21071527064 VIJAY SAROJ 9 75 53/63(84.13) 4 21
23 21/40046 21071527054 SAMEEP WASU 8.5 8 42/ 63[66.67) 1 18
24 21/40047 21071527050 POMMI 9 8 58763 [92.06] 5 22
25 21/40048 21071527025 HITRAKSHI 8.5 8 45/ 63 [71.43] 2 19
26 21740049 21071527004 AMISHA 8 48/63[76.19] 3 20
2 21740051 21071527005 ANJALI PANDEY 9 8 61/63[96.83] 5 22
28 21740052 21071527014 DEEP GOGOI 9 8 49/63[77.78) 3 20

At
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47
48

49
51
s2
53

S5

21/40053

21/40054
21740055
21740056
21/40057
21/40059
21/40060
21/40064
21/40066
21/40067
21/40068
21/40069
21/40070
21/40071

21/40073
21740074

21/40075
21/40078
21/40079
21/40080

21/40081
21/40082
21/40083
21/40085
21/40086
21/40087
21/40089
21/40091

RolINumber

Number
21071527042

21071527032
21071527043
21071527007
21071527040
21071527016
21071527049
21071527038
21071527006
21071527030
21071527037
21071527057
21071527055
21071527065

21071527027
21071527023

21071527028
21071527059
21071527013
21071527015

21071527001
21071527022
21071527056
21071527063
21071527036
21071527069
21071527024
21071527052

Exam.Roll

LINTHOINGAMBI
HUIDROM

KANIKA PANDEY
MADHU GANGWAR
ANSHUL SINGH
KHUSHI GAUTAM
GARGI SHARMA
PF LEPHROYINI
KAWAL

ANJALI SINGH
JUNAID KHAN
KATYAYNI SHARMA
SHREJAL SINGH
SHAZIYA

VISHVAJEET GOPAL
KOKATE

ISHIKA

HARSHVARDHAN
SHARMA

ISHITA
SRISHTI JAIN
CHIRAG

DHARMENDER KUMAR

YADAV
ABHAY TIWARI

HARSHVARDHAN GAUR

SHIVAM GOYAL
VASU JAIN

KARTIK PANDEY
AKASH

HITESH KHANTWAL
PURNIMA SHARMA
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Class Test Marks

Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect
Held) in[%]

54/63[85.71]

w

33/63[52.38]
61/63([96.83]
54/63[85.71)
49/63(77.78]
48/63(76.19]
50/63(79.37]
42763 [66.67]
60 / 63 [95.24]
48/63[76.19)
52/ 63 [32.54]
46/63[73.02)
42/63[66.67]
45/63[71.43]
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46/ 63[73.02)
54763 (85.71]

w

46/63[73.02)
48 /63[76.19]
50/ 63[79.371
56 / 63 [88.89]

0w ow N

49/63[77.78]
55/63[87.3]

52/ 63 [82.54)
57/ 63[90.48)
52/ 63 [82.54]
51/63[80.95]
53/63[84.13)
56/ 63 [88.89)

[ I T T

Attendance Marks

16
22
23
19

20
20

18
2
20
21
19

18
19

19

19
20
20

20
21
21
23
21
21
21



. RolINumber Exam.Roll
No. Number

Student's Name

Assignment Marks Class Test Marks Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect

Attendance Marks Total IA Marks
Obtained 10 Obtained 10 Held) in [%] Obtained 5 Obtained 25

57 21/40093 21071527046 MD AMJID 9 8 61/63[96.83] 5 22

58  21/40096 21071527067 YUVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR 8.5 8 54/63[8571) S 22

59  21/40098 21071527058 SOUMYA BHARDWAJ 9 85 50/ 63[79.37) 3 21

60 21740099 21071527048 NETRA BANSAL 9 8 62/63[98.41) 5 22

61 21740101 21071527011 ARSHIYA KAUSHIK 9 7 46/63[73.02) 2 18

62 21740104 21071527008  ANUBHAV 8 8 45/ 63[66.67] pu 15

63 21740105 21071527031 KALDEN TSERING 8 75 37/63(58.73] 0 16

64 21740108 21071527020 HARSHIT KUMAR PUNDIR 8 8 45/ 63[1.43)] 2 18

65  21/40109 21071527061 TANISHQ RATHI 9 8 A8/ 63(68.25] p 17

66  21/40110  NA VIPIN 0 0 0/63][0] 0 0




B. A. (Hons.) Political Science IV - Political Processes and Institutions in Comparative Perspective [12321401] - AMIT KUMAR -»POLI i ICA v‘
. SCIENCE - [IA-2023] 5

RolINumber Exam.Roll Student's Name Assignment Marks

Number Obtained 10

Class Test Marks  Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect ‘Attendance Marks tal IA Ma
Obtained 10 Held) in [%] >: ... “» .7 Obtained 5 Obtained 25

1 21/40009 21071527051 PRERNA 9 {9507 54/'5893.1] 5
2 21740010 21071527039 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 8 8 47/58(81.03] 4 20

3 21740011 21071527026  HRITIK TOMAR 9 8 53/58[91.38] 5 2

4 21/40014 21071527068 AASHI VERMA 8 6 40/58(68.97] 1 15 %
5 21/40015 21071527010  ARCHANA 8 8 47/58(81.03] 4 20 %
6 21740017 21071527003 AJEET SINGH 8 8 45/ 58(77.59] 3 19,

7 21/40020 21071527021 HARSHITA SOLANKI 8 8 42/58(72.41] 2 8

8 21/40021 21071527053 RISHABH 8 6 48/58[82.76] 4 18

9 21/40023 21071527062  VANSHIKA 9 9 47/58(81.03] 4 22

10 21/40024 21071527066 YASHIKA SAINI 8 5 45/ 58 [77.59] 3 16

11 21/40025 21071527009 ANUP 8 5 40/58(68.97] 1 14

12 21/40028 1071527033 KARAN RAY 9 7 40/5868.97] 1 17

13 21740031 21071527002  ADITIGUPTA 8 7 40/58(68.97) 1 16

14 21740032 21071527047 MOHAMMAD JEESHAN 7 8 40/58(68.97] 1 16

RAZAA

15 21/40033 21071527012 ATULIYASINGH 8" ABES 4058168971, SR LA A ¥

16 © 21/40034 21071527041 LETNGAISANG KIPGEN 8 8 45/58[77 3 19

17 2140035 21071527019 | HARSHITGUPTA " 7787 e A A N A 18

18 21/40038 21071527045 MANJEET YADAV 7 6 40/ 58(68.97) 1 14

19 21/40040 21071527017 GAURAV KUMAR 8 8! Y 471758181.03]" BIRRE 20

20 21/40042 71071527044 MAHESH MAHARUDRA 8 7 40/58(68.97] 1 16

GARJE

21 21/40043 21071527018  HARSH KANOJIA 8 6 40/ 58(68.97] 1 15

22 21/40045 21071527064  VIJAY SAROJ 9 8 50/ 58 (86.21] 5 2

23 21/40046 21071527054  SAMEEP WASU 8 6 40/58(68.97] 1 15

24 21/40047 21071527050 POMMI 8 8 47/581(81.03) 4 20

25  21/40048 21071527025 HITRAKSHI 8 8 47/58(81.03] 4 20

26 21740049 21071527004  AMISHA 7 7 45/58177.59] 3 1

27 21/40051 21071527005 ANJALI PANDEY g 8 47/ 58(81.03] 4 21
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42/588[72.47]
47758(81.03]

40/58(68.97]
50/58[s6.21)
45/58[77.59)
45/58(77.53]
42/58[72.41]
45/ 58[77.59]
20/58[68.97]
48/ 58[82.7¢]
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40/58(68.97]
40/58(68.97]
40/58(68.97)
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40/58[68.97)
42/58[72.41]

40/58168.97
40/58[68.97]

477588103
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21/40091
21/40093
21/40096
21/40098
21/40099
21/40101
21/40104
21/40105
21/40108
21/40109
21/40110

RolINumber

Number
21071527052
21071527046
21071527067
21071527058
21071527048
21071527011
21071527008
21071527031
21071527020
21071527061
NA

Exam.Roll

Student's Name

PURNIMA SHARMA
MD . AMJID

YUVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR
SOUMYA BHARDWAJ
NETRA BANSAL

ARSHIYA KAUSHIK
ANUBHAV

KALDEN TSERING
HARSHIT KUMAR PUNDIR
TANISHQ RATHI
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Assignment Marks Class Test Marks
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48/ 58 [82.76]
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- (Hons,, “clitice! Science IV - Public Policy end Administration in India [12321402] - DR. HIMMAT SINGH DEORA - POLITICAL SCIENCE -
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21/40009
21/40010

71527053
21/40023 21071527062
21740024 21071527066
21/40025 21071527009
21740028 21071527033
21/40031 21071527002
21/40032 21871527047

217400323 21071527032
21/40034 2107152704
21/40035 21071527019
21/40038 21071527045
21/40040 21071527077
21/40042 21071527044

21740043 21071527018

21740045 21077527064
21740046 21071527054
21/40047 1071527050

21/40048 21071527025
21/4004G 21071527004
21/40051 21071527005
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KHUSHI CHAUHAN
HRITIK TOMAR
AASHI VERMA
ARCHANA

AJEET SINGH
HARSHITA SOLANKI
RISHABH
VANSHIKA
YASHIKA SAINI
ANUP

KARAN RAY

ADITI GUPTA

MOHAMMAD JEESHAN
RAZAA

ATULIYA SINGH
LETNGAISANG KIPGEN
HARSHIT GUPTA
MANJEET YADAV
GAURAV KUMAR

MAHESH MAHARUDRA
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HARSH KANOJIA®
VIJAY SAROJ
SAMEEP WASU
POMMI
HITRAKSHI
AMISHA
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55/ 65[84.62) 4 22
56./.65[86.15] 52 22
51/ 65[78.46] 3 19
51:/:65 [78.46) 3:% % 59
45/ 65(69.23] 1 17
46 /.65 [70.77) 2 3 19
52/65[80) 4 20
62./,65[95.38] 5 23
44/ 65[67.69) 1 17
50 /65[76.92) 3 19
53/65(81.54] a 20
52/ 65[80) 4 20
46/65(7077) 2 19
53765 [81.54) 4 20
49 /65(7538) 3 19
52/ 65(80) 4 20
46/65(70.77) 2 18
54/ 65[83.08] 4 21
52/ 65(80) 4 20
46/65(70.77) 2 18
51/65[78 46} 3 20
52/ 65[80) 4 20
55/ 65 [84 62] a 22
54/65(83.08] 4 20
47/65(72 31} 2 18
57/65[87.69) 5 23
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21/40073

21740074
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21/40078
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21/4008C

21/40081
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21/40083
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21,40087

21/40089

21071527014

21071527006
21071527030
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21071527027
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21071527013
21071527015

21071527001
21071527022
21071527056
21071527063
21071527036
21071527069
21071527024

DEEP GOGO!

KANI<A PANDEY
MADHU GANGWAR
ANSHUL SINGH
KHUSHI GAUTAM
GARGI SHARMA
FF LEPHROYINI
KAWAL

ANJALI SINGH
JUNAID KHAN
KATYAYNI SHARMA
SHREJAL SINGH
SHAZIYA

VISHVAJEET GOPAL
KOKATE

ISHIKA

~ARSHVARDHAN
SHARMA

ISHITA
SRISHTI JAIN
CHIRAG

OHARMENDER KUMAR
YADAV

ABHAY TIWARI
HARSHVARDHAN GAUR
SHIVAM GOYAL

VASU JAIN

KARTIK PANDEY
AKASH

HITESH KHANTWAL
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49/65 [75.38]

517 6517645

54/ 65 [83.08]

©5276580]

49/ 65[75.38]

- 48/65[73.85]

47/65(72.31]

49765(75.38].

44765(67.69]
557 65(84.62)
46/ 65(70.77)
457 65[69.23]
53/65(81.54)
43/65(66.15)
52/ 65(80]

53/65[81.54]
55/65(84.62)

54/65[83.08)
53/65(81.54]

51/65[78.46)

53/65[81.54]

49/ 65(75.38)
55/65(84.62]
46/65[70.77]
49/ 65(75.38]
57/65(87.69]
46/ 65(70.77]
51/ 65 [78.46]
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3
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4
2
1
4
0
4
20
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4 20
3 20
4 22
3 20
4 22
2 18
3 21
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2 18
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Ry L 2107152708

7052 PURNIMA SHARMA 8 8 49 /65(75.38) 3 -
VRAS SINGH PARINAR 9 8 48/65(72.7 2
g S ' e 3 47/ 65(72.31) 2
NETRA BANSAL 9 8 58/ 65 [89.23] 5
AFAY g g 53/ €5[81.54} 4
ANUBHAV 8 9 45/ 65 [69.23] 1
LADTHTIERNG 3 8 53/65(21.54) Ere 2
z 03 +1ARSHIT KUMAR PUNDIR 8 9 49/ 65(75.38) 3
nssits o TANISHQ RATHI 9 9. . :45/65(69.23] R 2 3
21/40110 NA VIPIN 0 0 0/65(0] 0
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B.A.(Hons.)
Economics IV
t B A (Hons )
Economics IV
9 B. A. (Hons.)
Economics IV
0 B A (Hons)
Economics IV
1 B A (Hons)
Economics IV
"2 B A (Hons.)
Economics IV
i3 B.A.(Hons.)
Economics IV
14 B A (Hons)

English IV
15 B. A (Hons.)

English IV
6 B A (Hons)

English IV

"7 B A (Hons)

Governam . Tsswes 2 Challovs
Mr- Dhoivy Sig

o kusha ol

GENERIC PAPER - Sém, IV - Political Sci. - DR. HIMMAT SINGH DEORA - POLITICAL SCIENCE - [IA-2023]
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21/28036
21/28037
21/2é046
21/28047
21/28072
21/28076
21/28086
21/28087
21/28093
21/28112
21728114
21/28120
21/29005
21/29006
21/26007
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21071510012

21071510024

21071510041

21071510033

21071510014

21077510025

21077510018

21677570036

21071510032

21077510040

21077510043

21077510055

21077510028

2107511047

21077511027

21077511070

21077511014

DIVYA

MOHIT
SHOURYA MEHTA
RIDDHI
HARSHITA
BHARTI

MUKTA MISHRA
LAKSHI

RONAK GUPTA
RASHI JAIN
SHAGUN
SHUVAM SINGH
ADITYA KRISHNA
BHAGAT

NYASA KEDIA
TANZIL SAINI
NIKITA MAHOR

ASTHA SINGH

DUSHYANT
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51/ 65[78.46],
41/65(63.08]
511765 [78.46]
4 /65[65.08]
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55/ 65(84.62]

55/ 65(84.62]

41/65(63.08]
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42/ 65[64.62]

41/65(63.08]

54/ 65(83.08]"

41/65(63.08]

42/ 65(64.62)

16

22

2’

16

0 0
0 0 0
0 0: 0
0 0 0
0 0 0"
0 0 0
0 0~ 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0. 0,
0 0 0
0 0 0
— C‘/



T Student's Name': " Assignment” /i Class Test |- Attendance (Lect:= FAttendance  :  Total 1A Marks SECA-TUT Total CA
< § Marks: 51 Aark sot Hele ‘Marks J : Attd.S  Marks40
English IV SARWAN ) ; T8 1ot o
18 B A (Hons 21/29030 21071511044 SUNNY KASANA 8 8 51/65(78 46] 4 20 0 0 0
E')(_:E»shl\‘
19 B A (Hons'  21/2%031 21071511008  ARCHIE SHARMA 8 8 41/65[63.08] 0 16 0 0 0 !
English IV - s
20 B A (Hons 21/29033 21071511045  SVASTIHARIT 8 8 41/65[63.08) 0 16 0 0 0
English IV
21 B A (Hons 21/2S038 21071511048 VANSHIKA 8 8 41/65(63.08] 0 16 0 0 0. H
English IV CHOUDHARY b :
22 B A (Hons 21/2903% 21077511038  SHIVANI 9 9 51/ 65(78 46) 4 22 0 0 0
Enghsh IV -
23 B A (Hons 21/29042 210731511003  ARCHY ARORA 8 7 43/66[65.15) 0 15 0 ] 0
E—ghs?‘ v
£ B 21/29056 21071511043 VARSHA 9 9 51/65(78 46] 4 22 0 0 0
5 B A (Hons 21 21071511032  RITIKRAJ 9 8 53/65(8154) 5 22 0 0 0
English IV
26 B A (Hons 21/29064 21071511026  MITALIKOCHAR 8 8 52/ 6580} S 21 0 0 ]
Enchish IV
7 21726065 21071517003  ABHAY MISHRA 9 8 52/ 65 (80} 5 22 0 0 0
§ 21/2907% 210715 LALHRUAIZEL! 0 0 0/65(0] 0 0 0 0 0
HLAWNDO
21726072 21071517037  SHEETAL 9 9 54/ 65(8308] 5 23 0 0 0
21721003 21071513036  RITIKA 9 9 29/ 66 (43 94] 0 18 0 0 0
21/31004 21071512018 GUNJAN 9 8 18/66(27.27) 0 17 0 0 0
21/31008 21077513048  SWETA MATHUR 8 9 39/ 66 (55 09) (] 17 0 0 4]
£ A (Hons 21/31012 21077513009  ASHIKA ORAON 7 8 16/ 66 (24 24] 0 15 0 0 0
Geography |
< A (Hons 21/31013 210775377074 JHRUY CHANDRA 8 9 23/ 5634 8Y] Q 17 0 ( 0

H~\WW'7~’>*‘—‘W<




s

£

n
o

s

B.A (Hons) 21731016
Geography I\

B A (Hons 21/310v7
Geography |

B. A (Hons 21/31023
Geography I\

B A (Hons 21/31025
Geog’ac'*, N

B.A (Hons) 21/31027
Geography IV

B A (Hons 237/3103
B.A (Hons)  21/31035
Geography IV

B A (Hons 21/31052
Geography IV
E A (Hons 21/31059

Geograpty
B A (Hons 21731060
Geography IV

B A (Hons 21721063

m a&w&@z =

21071513005
21071513045
21071513031
21071513013
21071513015
210T1513046

21071513053

2107153

3
044

21071513010

21071513016
21071513042
21071513054
21071513017
2107131301

21071513002

21071473003

SRISHTI
POOJA RANVIR

SINGH
DEEKSHA

BHANDARI
DIMPLE

STANZIN YAGDON
YASHWANT

BUNDEL
SHUHANA DUTTA

GUPTA

ASHISH KUMAR
GAURI ARCRA
SHRADDHA
PRAJAPATI
ABHAY SONI
GOURAV

AYUSH YADAV
ANAMIKA YADAV
NEHA YADAV

ALKA MISHRA

AMAN KUMAR

18/66[27 27] .

49/ 66 [74.24)

37766[56.06] -

45/ 66 [68.18]
29/66(43.94]
4266 [63.64]
20/66[30.3]

35/ 665303
46/66(69.7]

40/ 66 [60.61)
52/66(78.79]
30/ 66 (45.45)
11/66(16.67]
52/66(78 79]
36 /66 [54.55)

42/ 66 (63 64]

41/66([62.12) -

35/ 66(53 03]

“Total CA'

18 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
18 0 0. 0
19 0 0 0
18 0 0 0
18 0 0 0
17 0 0 0
7 0 0 0

18 0 0 0
8 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
17 o 0 0
y 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
18 0 0 0
7 0 0 |

17 0 0 0
3 0 0 o

o




ety

Geography IV YADAV

53 B.A (Hons) 21/31066 21071513041 SHIVAM 7 7 L ,47/66[71.21) 2 16 - .0 0 .0
Geography IV i ! hoide By 2 r v : :

54 B A (Hons) 21/31067 21071513039 ROHIT KUMAR 8 8 29/ 66 [43.94] 0 16 0 0 0
Geography I\ RAY

55 B A (Hons) 21/31068 21071513012  BHARTI 7 7 22/66(33.33] 0 14 2 20 0 0
Geography I\ B

56 B. A (Hons 21/31070 21071513047 SUBHAM KUMAR 8 9 15/ 67 [22.39] 0 17 0 0 0
Geography I\ MALLICK

57 B.A (Hons) 21/31072 21071513001  AKSHERA 9 T 55/ 66 [83.33] 5 22 "17. 0 -0 0 o
Geography I\ MEHROTRA : )

58 B A (Hons 21731073 21071513033  PRIYA 8 9 53/ 66[80.3] 5 22 0 0 0
Geography IV

59 B. A (Hons ) 21/31086 21071513038  RIYA RPATI 8 7 19/ 66 (28.79) 0 15 0 0 0
Geography I' :

(] B A {rons 7737089 21071513006  ANIRUDHDHA 9 9 29/ 66 (43.94) 0 18 0 0 0
Geograohy YADAV &

61 B A (rons 21/33001 21071516027  NIDHI MALRA 9 9 41/66(62.12] 0 18 0 0 0
Hinar IV

€2 B A {Hors 07733005 21071516016  KAREENA 9 7 39/66(59.09) 0 16 0 ] 0
Hing! 1V N

63 B. A (Hons 27/33008 21071516028  NIKHIL KUMAR 9 8 49/ 66 [74‘24_] 2 19 : 0 0 0
Hind. IV . 3 R

64 B A (Hons 27/33018 21071516008  BAUBI YADAV 8 9 54/ 66 [81.82] 5 22 0 0 0
Hinai IV B

65 B.A (Hons 21733030 21071516021 MANOJ 8 7 43/66[65.15] 0 15 0 0 0
Hindi IV 5

66 B A (Hons 77133032 21071516015  JATIN 7 9 12/66(1818] 0 16 0 0 0
Hingi 1V CHAUDHARY

67 B A (Hons 27733033 21071516024  MITHILESH 9 9 35/ 66 [53.03) 0 18 0 0 0
Hind1 IV

€3 B A {rons /733034 21071516020 MANNU 8 o] 0/66[0) 0 8 0 0 0
Hing. IV

€9 8 A (Hons 27733035 21071516012  DIWAKAR 7 7 4 /66 [6.06] 0 14 0 - 0 0
Hind' IV



77

¢

B A (Hons) 21/33047 21071516009 BHAGWANTI 9 32/ 66 (48.48] 7 0 0 °
Hindi IV NINGWAL B -
B.A (Hons) 21/33051 21071516017  KETAN BISHT 9 26/ 66 [39.39] 16 0 0 0
Hindi IV ) 3 3 ;
B A (Hons 21/33053 21071516025  MOHINI 8 47/66(71.21] 18 0 0 .
Hindi IV

B.A (Hons)  21/33059 21071516040 SHORYAGUPTA 8 37/ 66 [56.06] 17 0 algnn0
Hindi IV

8 A (Hons  21/33061 21071516030 PIVUSHYADAV O 36/ 66 (54.55] 17 0 0 0
Hindi IV

8. A (Hons 21/33071 21071516042  SRIKANTAKUMAR 8 21/67(31.34) 16 0 0 -0
Hindi IV JENA

B A (Hons 21/33072 21071516048  UMANG 9 45/64[70.31] 18 0 0 0
Hindi IV MALHOTRA

B A (Hons  21/33073 21071516043  SURAJ KUMAR 9 30/ 66 [45.45) 17 0 0 0
Hindi IV SHARMA

8 A (Hons 21/33077 21071516006  ASHA KUMARI 7 22/66133.33] 15 0 [ 0
Hindt \V MEENA

8 A (Hons 21/33078 21071516031 PRATHAM MITTAL 8 60/ 66[90.91] 23 0 0 0
Hindi IV

8 A (Hons 21733379 21071576032 RADHIKA 7 26 /66 [39.39) 14 9 9 0
riindi IV

8 A (Hons  21/33080 21071516046  TINKU 0 0/66 {0} 0 0 0 0
Hindi IV

8 A (Hons  21/35001 21071518025  MINAKSHI YADAV 8 54/ 65(83.08] 20 [\ 0 0
History IV

8 A (Hons |  21/35005 21071518016  HARSHIKA 8 42/65(64.62) 16 0- 0 0
History IV SAROHA

8 A (Hons 21/35011 21071518011 BHAVYA SHARMA 8 51/65(78.46) 20 0 0 0
History IV

B A (Hons 21/35016 21071518037  SHAURYA JEET 8 55/65[84.62] 21 0 0 0
History IV

8 A (Hons 21735018 2107157840t ANIKET CHAUHAN 8 56 /65 (86.15] 14 0 0 0
History IV

8 A (Hons 21/35023 21071518033  RICHHPAL SINGH 8 41/65[63.08] 16 e 0 0



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV
B. A (Hons.)
History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

B. A (Hons)
History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

B A. (Hons.)
History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

B A.(Hons )
History IV

B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

B A (Hons
History IV

B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

B A (Hons
History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

B A (Hons)
History IV
B. A (Hons.)
History IV

8 A (Hons
“Aistory IV

21/35026

21/35030

21/35033

21/35040

21/35042

21/35043

21/35045

21/35048

21/35049

21/35050

21/35%¢€4

21/35065

21/35067

21/35068

21/35C7

21/35072

21/35072

21071518015
21071518031
21071518032
21071518026

21071518028

21071518048

21071518036
21071518050
21071518004
21071518017
21071518019
21071518022
21071518005
21071518027

21077518035

GOLU KUSHWAH
RAHUL KUMAR
RICHA

MOHD KAIF
NANDANI KUMARI
SOHAM GOSWAMI
VAIBHAV TYAGI
MAYANK LOHANI
SAMAR RAJ

SINGH

WASEEM SULTAN
BHAT

AMAN

HIMANSHU
KUMAR

JAY SHREE RAM
KUMAR
LALMALSAWMA
AMRITA SAINI
MRIDUL BARROT

ROHIT SINGH
DABAS

8

8

48/ 65 (73.85]

55/ 65[84.62] %

50/ 65[76.92]

41/65[63.08]

42/ 65(64.62]
51/ 65 (78.46]

52/ 65(80]

42/65[64.62)

55/ 65[84.62]
42/65[64.62]
52/65(80)]
41/ 65[63.08]
52/ 65(80]
0/65(0]
0/65[0]
51/65(78.46)]

49/65(75.38)

18

21

21

16.

16

20

21

22

23

16

23

20

20

0 ,_"o
0 ‘ 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0" 0
0 0
0 0



105

106

107

108

B A. (Hons.)
History IV

B A.(Hons))
History IV
B. A. (Hons.)
History IV

8 A (Hons)
History IV

B. A. (Hons))
Histery IV

B A {Hons)
Historv 1V

B. A. {Hons.)
Sanskrit IV
8 A (Hons
Sanskr WV
B A (Hons
Sanskrit IV
Srms; TV
B A.{+ons}
Sanskit iV
B A (Hens
Sansk IV
B A.(Hons
Sanskrit IV
8 A {Hons
Sanskrit IV
B. A.(Hons)
Sanskrit IV

8 A (=ons

Sanskr 1V

21/35075

21/35077

21/35081

21/35083

21/35092

21/3509%

21743001

21743013

21743018

21743046

21743054

21/43059%

1743066

21071518045

21071518002

21071518018

21071518049

21071518013

21071518009

21071529023

21071528017

21071529004

21071529012

21071529003

21071529005

21071529021

21071529006

21071529032

21071529002

SRISHTI SAH
ABHINAV
INIKA MAKHIJA

VISHWAS
SHARMA

DHARMVEER

APOORVA
TRIPATHI

PRABHAT KUMAR
JHA

LIZA AGGARWAL

AJEET KUMAR
SONI

DEEPANSHU
GANGWAL

ADITYA
ABHISHEK
AKASH JHA
POOJA

AKSHAT SONKER

VARUN KUMAR

ADARSH PATEL

42765 64.62)
oresol

" 42/65[64.62]
50/ 65[76.92)
52/65[80] .
'35/ 65 [53.85]
48/66(72.73)
6/66[9.09]
31/ 66 [46.97)
43/66[65.15)
54/ 66 [81.82}
4766 [6.06)
8/66[12.12]
0/66[0]
25/ 66 [37.88)

12/66[18.18)

0

15

20

12

12

15




g RoliNumber ?\'.::‘\‘xn Student's Name \ Assignment Marks Class Test Marks  Attendance (Lect Attd /Lect  Attendance Marks
Obtained 10 Obtained 10 Held) in [%] Obtained 5
1 V42 NS RITIKA SINGH 8 8 32/52[61.54] 0
2 20049004 200718N N LOVELY DHINGRA 9 9 42/52(80.77] 4
3 20049007 2071801192 PRADYUMNA 8 7 30/52(57.69) 0
2 2004308 201NN SHREYAN TEOTIA 9 8 45/52(86.54] 5
s 204N 2TIN20 PREETI KUMARI 8 7 34/ 52(65.38) 0
& 20449017 2007150111 KANISHK JAIN 8 7 32/52(61.54 0
? 2N 200710 ISHIKA KASHYAP 8 8 31/52[59.62) 0
8§ 2048022 20071501289 VANSH THAKRAN | 8 0 26/ 52s0) 0
S 20743026 20071501308 YUKTA SHARMA 9 8 45/52[86.54) H
10 204909 20071501129 KSHITIJ RANA 9 8 46/ 52(88.46) H
n 20/4903) 20071501092 HARSHITA MEENA 8 8 32/52[61.54] 0
12 20/29038 0071501190 POOJA 8 8 29/52(85.71 0
13 20049038 20071501229 SADDAM HUSSAIN 8 8 32/52(61.54 0
14 20:23%062 20371501028 AMAN 9 9 46/ 52[88.46) 5
1S 20445070 20071501207 RAHUL SHAH 8 8 35/52(67.31) 1
16 20749072 20071501301 YASHBIR 8 8 45/ 52[86.54) S
17 20/4%073 20071501252 SHRUTI ROY 8 8 33/52[63.46) 0
18 20749078 20071501242 mAALNU SINGH 8 8 45/ 52[86.54) 5
19 2043082 20071501283 UTKARSH UPADHYAY 9 9 49/52[94.23) 5
20 20045053 20071501009 ABHISHEK BISHNOI 8 8 33/52(63.46) 0
2 20/49102 20071501295 VINEET KRISHNA 9 9 47/ 52(90.38) s
2 204077 70071501039 ANMOL TOMAR 8 8 33/52(63.46) 0
23 20749198 20071501002 AARTI 8 8 38/52(73.08) 2
24 20/49203 70071501166 MUSKAAN JAIN 8 8 33/52(63.46) 0
25  20/49216 20071501193 PRAJKTA 9 8 41/52(78.895] 3
26 20049219 20071501300 YASH JAIN 8 8 34/52(65.38] 0
27 20/49220 20071501110 KANAV TYAG! 8 8 34/52[65.38] 0
28 2074920 20071501237 SARA JAIN 7 7 35/52(67.31) 1
29 20045229 20071501036 ANKIT ANAND 8 8 35/52(67.31] 1




No.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41

S&2 88

47

49

51

SEEILLEREY

RollNumber

20/49265
20749268
20749269
20749279
20/49298
20/49299
20/49306
20/4931€
20/49317
20/49330
20749331
20/49336
20/49344
20/49354
20/49364
20/49370
20/49371
20/49374
20/49375
20/49378
20749381
20749395
20/49398
20/49399
20/49400
20/49421
20/49423
20/49424
20/49426
20/49443
20/49445

—

Exam.Roll
Number

20071501021
20071501071
20071501299
20071501169
20071501031
20071501143
20071501168
20071501053
20071501047
20071501153
20071501233
20071501112
20071501001
20071501308
20071501058
20071501055
20071501056
20071501218
20071501154
20071501089
20071501304
20071501309
20071501123
20071501221
20071501310
20071501103
20071501130
20071501016
20071501183
20071501157
20071501119

Student's Name

AFZAL

DEVRAJ

VIVEK RAGHUWANSHI
NAVDEEP PAL
AMAN SRIVASTAVA
MANISHA BARIYA
NASEEB

ASHOK SEERVI
ANVAR DAYAL TA
MOHAMMAD KAIF
SANCHIT
KANISHKA SHARMA
AAKASH KUMAR
YUVRAJ SINGH YADAV
BANTI

ATUL KUMAR
AVINASH KUMAR
RITU

MANISH

HARSH KUMAR YADAV
YUG

ZAHEER ABBAS
KOMAL

ROHIT

YASH

JAHANVI BENSLA
KUMARI AARTI
ADITYA DEBNATH
OM KUMAR

MOHD SUHAIL
KESHWARI

™ O ™ ®
mmmmmammmoommmmwmmmmoom\ocno

Assignment Marks
Obtained 10

Class Test Marks

8
8
9
7
0
9
0
9
8
0
8
7
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
0
7
8
7
8
8
9
8
0
8
8
8

Obtained 10

Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect
Held) in [%]

44/ 52(84.62)
34/52[65.38]
246 / 52 [88.46]
31/52(59.62)
37/52[71.15)
46/ 52(88.46]
28/52(53.85]
46/ 52(88.46)
31/52[59.62]
0/52[0]
45/52(86.54)
34/52[65.38)
48/52(92.31]
43/52[82.69)
46/ 52 [88.46)
44/52(84.62)
32/52(61.54)
31/52(59.62)
30/52(57.69)
32/52(61.54)
30/52(57.69)
48/52[92.31)
30/52(57.69)
43/52(82.69)]
31/52[59.62)
45/ 52(86.54]
34/52(65.38]
32/52(61.54]
32/52(61.54)
32/52(61.54)
43/52(82.69]

4
0
5
0
2
5
0
5
0
0
5
0
5
4
5
4
0
0
0
0
0
5
0
4
0
5
0
0
0
4]
4

Attendance Marks

Obtained 5

* <}>09\/



S.  RoliNumber ExamRoll Student's Name

Assignment Marks Class Test Marks - Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect . Attendance Marks Total 1A Marks
No. Number Obtained 10 Obtained 10 Held)in[%] . ! 1170 Obtained § Obtained 25
61  20/4%4%0 20071501279 uorm 8 8 35/52(67.31) 1
62  20/4545%4  200TISONIT2 NEERAJ KUMAR 8 7 33/ 52(63.46] 0
63 KUMARI NISHA 8 8 32/52(61.54] o
62 TEJASVI 0 0 0/52(0] 0
€5 GAUTAM SAINI 8 8 32/52(61.54] 0 16
€e MOHD ZUVEF 8 7 32/52161.54] 0 15 {0
J<' Ud3c Cw \)u:u_ ’nr_d:\.\\ Q (.: \48{5-3—: 3 \ l



B.A (Programme) IV - Introduction to International Relations [62324407] - DR. MALVIKA SINGH - POLITICAL SCIENCE - [1A-2023]

u umber iR \Obtained 10", o
1 21/49006 21071501032 ANIRUDH KUMAR 9 N 9 64/73(87.67] 5
2 21749012 21071501191 SHIVANI 8 8 50/ 73 (68.49] 1 1
3 21749016 21071501040 - Apsi ALl 9 8 54/73(73.97] 2 19
4 21/49019 21071501182 SANSKAR SINGH 8 8 51/73[69.86) 1 1
5 21/49021 21071501011 AKASH SHAH 9 9 73 /73 [100] 5 2
;’ ;://::gzzz ':’1071501031 JAYAADITYA KUUMAR 7 7 35/73[47.95] 0 it
3 21071501185 SAURBH| T itirg £ 32/73(43.84] 0 14
: 2211//::322; 21971501089 KARISHMA JOSHIA 8 8 48/73[65.75) 0 1
10 2rrason :11871501003 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH /g g sl .57/ 73178.08] 3 2t
i1 Py ;1 ;1501193 SHIVANSH PATHAK 9 9 61/73(83.56) 4 2
12 21/a0037 4 0 PONIS9 L RAKSHA RAJ 5 g 60/73[82.19] 4 2
13 21/49038 27574 SRISHTI GUPTA ) 9 9 56 /73[76.71) 3 2
2 501154 PRIYANKA SINGH 8 8 59 /73(80.82) 4 2
14 21789042 21071501051 CHIRAG DHULL 8.5 85 59/73[80.82] 4 2
15 271/43043 21071501055 DEEPANSHU SHARMA 9 9 60/73[82.19] 4 2
16 21745045 21071501152 PRERNA 9 9 63/73(863] 5 25
17 21749047 21071501212 TANISHA SEHGAL 8 8 56 /73[76.71) 3 10
18 21/49054 21071501194 SHIVANSH SINGH 8 8 53/73(72.6) 2 it
19 21749056 21071501150 PRATYAKSH BRI ) 53/73(72.6] 2 20
20 21745057 21071501038 ARJUN J1JI 9 9 61/73(83.56) 4 2.
21 21749058 21071501158 RAJ GUPTA 9 9 57/73(78.08] 3 2
22 21/49059 21071501142 PALAK ) 9 9 58/73(79.45) 3 2
23 21/43060 21071501145 PIPSA MOHANTY 9 8 57/73(78.08) 3 2
24 21/49062 1071501131 NEELAM MEENA 8 8 45/73[61.64) 0 1 -
25 21/49063 21071501068 HARSH 8 8 55/73[75.34] 3 .
26 21/49064 1071501128 NANDANA VIJAYAN 8 8 51/73(69.86) A 1 i
27 21749066 21071501190 SHIVAM SINGHAL . 85 PEGE 8 5 67/73(91.78] & B 2
28 21/4%073 21071501054  DEEPANSHU DABAS S s e :/I;ill:‘;_i;’l ) ;. ;?
3 2149081 - 21071501079 7 ISHASHARMA L ' : 59/73 [80.62) 4 2
, 2145085 21071501064 EATI 9
pus-




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42

44

45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

21/49088
21/49089
21/49092
21/49093
21/49094
21/49096
21749097
21/49098
21/49099

21/49100
21745101
21/49102

21/49106
21/49107

21/49111
21749113

21/49120
21/49126
21/49127
21/49128
21/49129
21/49136
21749137
21/49138
21/49145
21/49148
21/49153
21/49154

21071501183 !

21071501010
21071501046 -
21071501237
21071501082
21071501196
21071501086
21071501007
21071501006

21071501049

21071501763
21071501043

21071501205
21071501026

21071501162
21071501050

21071501102
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21071501059
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SANSKRITITRIPATHI (0 g i i) - 150/73[68:49]

AKANKSHA SHARMA ‘85 8.5 55/73[75.34]

TANISHQA GARG 62/73[84.93]

SHREYA SHUKLA 59/73(80.82]
KAJAL 59773 [80:82]
ADITYA 57/73(78.08]
ADARSH KUMAR 68/73[93.15]
CHAUDHARY ; ;

CHAITANYA KUMAR 9 9 68/73(93.15)
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L ORAVIKUMAR oo L 73 eTe?
ASHUTOSH PRATAP 8.5 8.5 62/73(84.93]
SINGH
“SUPRIYAKUMARI S 1 Tgi il i i g
AMRENDRA PRATAP 9 9
SINGH
RASHI SHARMA

CHANDRA MAULI
SHUKLA

KURUVA SURYA . .

RIDHIMA MANCHANDA 9 9  54/73[73.97]
PRAJWAL YADAV. By FEST T3,
'ANIMESH PANDEY 8.5 9 59/73[80.82]
~ KUNAL mELTR 8 53/73l728)
RIDDHIMA 9 9 54/73(73.97]
MUSKAN A9 9 < 58/73179.45] 7
MOHD MUSTAFA 8.5 8 64/73(87.67)
TARUN : 9 9 150773 168:49]  :
NAMAN KUMAR THAKUR 9 8 58/73[79.45]
SHIVANSHI - SINGH e i 57/73178,08]
8.5 9 61/73[83.56]
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DHIRENDE
: ‘ vE‘ R 8 8 50/73(68.49) 1 1
DIGVIJAY SINGH 0 0 20/73(27.4) 0 C
MANISHA KHANBHATI 9 9 46/73163.01) 0 1t
S:‘»ty\ 8 8 56/73(76.71) 3 "
:\EM YADAV 8 8 50/73{6849] 1 1e
ABHISHEK ANTIL 9 8 51/73(6988) 1 !
3 ANKIT . 0 0 18/ 20190} 5 5
3 SALON!I GHAI 0 0 18/20(90] N 5
2 13 \1SS TOSHI RANI 0 0 18/ 20190} 5 $
SNEH 0 0 1472070} 2 7
ANANYA RANJAN 0 0 14720 (70] 2 2
AT 0 0 18/201(90] 5 5
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20/49314 20071501004 ,>wxcmm.

T v) S\mm:mk_m_

20/4%108 20071501005 ABHINAV 9 7 21/65(32.31) 0

20/40202 20071501006 ABHINAV DWIVED! 9 8 27 / 65 [41.54] 0

20/49144 20071501007 ABHINAV SHUKLA 8 7 12/ 65(18.46] 0

20/49104 20071501008 ABHISHEK 8 85 36/ 65[55.38] 0

20/49060 20071501013 ABHISHEK THREJA 8 7 177 65[26.15] 0
7 20/49257 0071501010 ABHISHEK KAWANT 6 7 147 65[21.54] 0 13
8 20/49446 200715070M ABHISHEK KUMAR n 7 30/ 65 [46.15] 0 1
g 20/49386 20071501012 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH G\oﬁ 0 18/ 65[27.69) 0 L RPS
10 20749170 20071501014 ADARSH KUMAR 8 6 19/ 65[29.23] 0 1
11 20049232 20071S0101S ADITYA 0 8 5/65[7.69] 0 8
12 20/49176 20071501017 ADITYA GAUTAM 8 7 10/ 65[15.38] 0 1
13 20/48187 20071501018 ADITYA PANDEY 8 7 39/65[60] . 0 1t

4 20/40119 20071501019 ADITYA SINGH 8 8 177 65[26.15] 0 1
CHAUHAN
15 20/4%042 20071501020 AFJAL 7 6 25/ 65[38.46) 0 12
16 20/43134 20071501022 AJAY 7 7 10/ 65[15.38) 0 18
17 20749138 20071501023 JITKUMARGURJAR 7 7 20/ 65 [30.77] 0 14
18 20/43328 20071501022 AJIT ORAON 9 8 20/ 65[30.77) 0 1
19 20745260 20071501027 AKSHAY PRATAP SINGH 9 9 41/65(63.08] 0 1t %
20 20049350 20071501028 AMAN [ e 6 15/ 65[23.08] 0 3
21 20749129 20071501030 AMAN JOSHI 0. 7 17165 [26.15) 0 7.
2 20/49178 20071501032 AMANDEEP SINGH 5 6 8/65[12.31] 0 1
YADAV
23 20749116 20071501035 ANJALL RAJAWAT 9 '8 ;o_\mm ﬁ 23] : 17
24 20749223 20071501033 ANJALI DUHAN 8 8 33/65[50.77) 1
25  20/43065 20071501032 ANJALIMISHRA 8 7 211653231 M 2
26 20/45040 20071501040 ANSH BHALLA 0 6 6/ 65[9.23) 6
27 20/43067 20071501041  ANSHIKA 8 7 2416513692 - 0 . 1
28  20/43128 20071501043 ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA 8 9 39 /6560 0 7 N )
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20/49168
20/49153
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20071501078
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20071501086
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ANSHU

ANUJ

ANURAG KAKKAR
ARJUN KUMAR
ARPIT ARYA
BHARAT

BISHAL BHOUMICK

BRAJENDRA KUMAR

DEEPAK
DEEPANSHU

DEEPANSHU
BHARDWAJ

DEEPANSHU KHATRI
DEEPANSHU MEENA

DEEPANSHU THAKRAN

DEVIKA
DHARMENDER
DIKSHA SHARMA
DIPANSHU VATS
DRISHTANT
GAURAV
GAURAV SINGH
GAURAV VERMA
GULSHAN DUDI
GUNJAN MISHRA
GUNJAN GUPTA
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KASHYAP
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HARSH PAL

AStients NameY

~N ©

U mo O ®mao O® om0,

=]

NN NOoO oo o0 ® v

o o

O\\I\I\J\IOQOO\JG\O\I\J\J

~

15/ 65[23.08]
12/ 65 [18.46)
7/65[10.77)
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41/65(63.08]
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26/ 65[40]
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20/ 65(30.77)
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20/49397
20/49466
20/49124
20/49092
20/49145
20/49409
20/49211
20/49174
20/49066
20/49415
20/49159
20/49140
20749171
20/49151
20/49146
20/49345
20/49251
20/49238
20749091
20/49047
20/49325
20/49403
20/49095
20/49459
20/49169
20/49118
20/49014
20/49418

20/49096
20/49188

20071501096
20071501099
20071501104
20071501105
20071501106
20071501107
20071501109
20071501115
20071501117
20071501118
20071501120
20071501122
20071501124
20071501126

20071501128"

20071501132
20071501133
20071501134
20071501138
20071501140
20071501141
20071501142
20071501144
20071501145
20071501146
20071501155
20071501152
20071501161

20071501163
20071501165

HIMANSH SIHA

HIMANSHU YADAV
ISHAN SINGH

“JAID MOHD.

JANVI NARWAL
JATINGHANGAS
JHANVI

KAJAL SHARMA
KARTIK

KARTIK PATEL
KARUNA SHARMA
KHUSHI

KM SHRADHA

KOMAL YADAV
KRITIKA CHAUHAN
KRITIKA PANDEY
LAKSHAY PAWARIA
LALIT KUMAR'
LAVISH KUMAR SINGH
LOVE

MADHAV MEHRA
MADHU

MANISH KUMAR

MANISHA SWAMI <

MANJEET
MANKIT-RANGA
MANMEET SHOKEEN
MITALI SINGH

MUHAMMAD MUIN
RABBANI

MUKESH KUMAR
MURARI RANJAN
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30/65 46.1 5]

20765[44.62]

30/ 65 [46.195]

~0/65[0]

31/ 65[47.69]

48 /.65[73.85]

21/65[32.31)
12/ 65[18.46]
19/ 65[29.23]
21/ 65[32.31]
49 /65(75.38]
21/65(32.31]
3/65[4.62]
21/65[32.31]
28/ 65 [43.08]
39 /65[60]
21/ 65[32.31]
8/65012.31]
14/ 65 [21.54]
27/65(41.54]
29/ 65 [44.62]

45765[69.23]
»30 /»65 [46.15)
. 3076514615

23/ 65(35.38]

38/ 65 [58.46]
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20/49477

20749282
20/49103
20749287
20/49224
20/49133
20/49105
20/49480
20749107
20/49266
20/49111
20/49416
20/49059
20/49465
20/49356
20/49120
20/49050

20/49098
20/49276
20/49332
20/49270
20749143
20/49099
20/49337
20/49460
20/49461
20/49295
20/49189
20/49262
20/49173
20/49432

20071 501 167

20071501170
20071501173
20071501174
20071501175
20071501176
20071501178
20071501181

20071501184 -

20071501186
20071501187
20071501188
20071501189
20071501191
20071501194
20071501196
20071501197

20071501199
20071501205
20071501203
20071501204
20071501202
20071501209
20071501210
20071501212
20071501215
20071501216
20071501220
20071501222
20071501223
20071501235

NAMGAIL CHOSDON
NAVDEEP KAUR
NIDHI SIMALTI
NIDHI YADAV
NIKHIL DHANKHAR
NIKHIL KUMAR
NITIN GAHLOT
NUPUR JHA

ONKAR SETHI
PANKAJ SHARMA
PARAS KAUSHIK
PARTH SARTHI
PIYUSH PRESANTH .
PRACHI GOUR
PRAMOD KUSHWAHA
PRATIKSHA

PRATYUSH
MAHESHWARI

PREETI
RAHUL
RAHUL
RAHUL
RAHUL
RAJESH
RAJVEER RAJ
RAVI SINGH
RISHI YADAV

~ RITAY

RIYA SHARMA

. ROHIT

ROHIT CHAUHAN
ROHIT KUMAR
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27765141, 54]
16/ 65(24.62]
30/ 65[46.15]
13/65(20)
4765[6.15]
16/ 65[24.62]
17/65126.15)
3/654.62)
11/65[16.92]
15/ 65[23.08]
39765601
13/ 65120]
25/65(38.46] -
18/ 65[27.69]
- 10765(1538]
13/65[20]
337 65150.77]
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7/65010.77)
12/ 65[18.46]
12/ 65[18.46]
11/65(16.92]
32/65(49.23)
16/.65[24.62) -
34/65(52.31]
6765023
15/ 65[23.08)
28 /65(43.08)
48 /65[73.85)
1265 {18.46)
17/65(26.15)
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1257
071501259
2007150

20071501262

20071501265

20071501266

20071501273
20071501276
20071501278

ROHIT SINGH TOMAR
ROHIT YADAV
ROSHAN KUMAR
RUPAL MALIK

SAHIL TADA
SANJEET

SASKYONG PUNCHOK
SATYAM KUMAR
SAURABH TRIPATHI
SHAKNAWAZ HASAN
SHAURYA MALIK
SHIVAM AGGARWAL
SHIVAM SHUKLA
SHREYA SINGH
SHREYA SAHU

SHRI RAM
SHUBHAM
SHUBHAM

SHUBHI AGRAWAL
SIDDHARTH TIWARI
SIMRAN

SNEHASHI SUBIR
BANERJEE

SONAKSHI SINGH
SONAM VERMA
SPARSH KUNDRA
STANZIN YANGDOL
SUBHASH KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
SURYANSHI SALONI
TANMAY SINGH
TITIKSHA
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24/ 65[36.92]
19/ 65(29.23]
19/65(29.23]
0/65[0]

29/ 65 [44.62]
27/ 65[41.54]
26/ 65 [40)

7/65[10.77]

30/ 65[46.15]
24/65[36.92)
29/65(44.62)
10/65(15.38)
17/65(26.15]
22/65(33.85]
30/65[4615]
9/65(13.85)
21/65(32.31]
25/65(38.46]
9/65[1385)
7/65010.77]
23/65(3538]
13765(20]

26/ 65(40]
23/65[35.38)
2/65(308]
34/65(52.31)
36/ 65(55.38]
49/ 65[75.38]
27/ 65(41.54]
4/65(6.15)
5/65(7.69]
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158
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160
161
162
163
164

20/49199

20743127
20749108
20/49383
20749405
20/49109
20/49240
20/4%101
20745132
20/49361
20749125
20749114
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20071501281 U

20071501282 UTKARSH SINGH
20071501285 VAIBHAV KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

20071501286 VAISHALI KHARKWAL
20071501287 VANSHIKA
20071501291 VIKAS SAINI
20071501252 VIKASH NIGAM
20071501293 VIKASH VATS
20071501294 VIMAL KUMAR
20071501286 VISHAL CHAUDHARY
20071501298 VISHNU PANCHALING
20071501302 YOGESH YADAV -
20071501306 YUSUF AFTAB
20071501307 YUVRAJ SINGH
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34/65[52.31]""

44 / 65[67.69]
12/ 65[18.46]

38/ 65[58.46]
16/ 65 [24.62]
21/65[32.31]
5/65(7.69]

17/65[26.15)
16/ 65 [24.62]
18/ 65[27.69)
27./ 65[41.54)
22/ 65[33.85)
13/65[20]

6/65[9.23]
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- AL SCIENCE - [1A-2023]
B. A. (Hons.) Political Science IV - Legislative Practices and Procedures [12323903] - ADITYA CHOUDHARY POLITIC

‘ o v e JVLIMAAL IS ‘\Y‘. w a
\ TR T Sa— S o | x — - TR " SRaa ‘ é\” ‘\‘\A\\ q\“nsb) \“ ota
| e ‘ - A e
1 21740014 21071527068 AASHI VERMA 8.5 85 : 16/ 58 [27. 59] 0 !
2 21/40081 21071527001 ABHAY TIWARI - 8 5 22/58(37.93] 0 "
3 21/40031 21071527002 ADITI GUPTA 85 7 5/581(8.62) 0 I
a 21/40017 21071527003 AJEET SINGH 8.5 85 23/ 58 [39.66) 0 1
5 21740087 21071527069 AKASH 9 8 37/58(63.79] 0 1
6 21/40049 21071527004 AMISHA 7 30/58(51.72] 0 i
7 21740051 21071527005 ANJALI PANDEY 9 9 47/58(81.03] 4 2
8 21/40066 21071527006 ANJALI SINGH 9 8.5 45/58[77.59] 3 2
3 21/40056 21071527007 ANSHUL SINGH SHERO A 8.5 33/58(56.9] 0 1¢
10 21/40104 21071527008 ANUBHAV 9 8.5 34/58(58.62] 0 1t
11 21740025 21071527009 ANUP QAR 5 13/58[22.41] 0 1¢
12 21740015 21071527010 ARCHANA 8.5 8 32/58(55.17] 0 1
13 21/40101 21071527011 ARSHIYA KAUSHIK 9 i ¢ 6 18 /58 [31.03] 0 1
14 21/40033 21071527012 ATULIYA SINGH 8.5 8 24 /58 [41.38) 0 1
15 21740079 21071527013 CHIRAG 8.5 8.5 38/58(65.52) 0 1
16 21/40052 21071527014 DEEP GOGOI 8 7 20/ 58 [34.48] 0 1
17 21/40080 21071527015 DHARMENDER KUMAR 85 8 32/58(55.17) 0 1
YADAV RIS ; -
18 21/4005% 21071527016 GARGI SHARMA 8.5 6 42/58(72.41) 2 1%
18 21/40040 21071527017 GAURAV KUMAR Pels R 8 31758 [53.45] 0 1
20 21/40043 21071527018 HARSH KANOJIA 85 8 20/ 58 [34.48] 0 1
21 21740035 21071527019 HARSHIT GUPTA 85 ‘9 116/ 58(27.59] S0 18
22 21/40108 21071527020 HARSHIT KUMAR PUNDIR 9 6 26/58(44.83) 0 L
23 21740020 21071527021 HARSHITA SOLANKI 8.5 8 13/58[22.41] .05 R
24 21/40082 21071527022 HARSHVARDHAN GAUR 9 9 42/58[72.41) 2 2
25 21/40074 21071527023 HARSHVARDHAN 9.5 8.5 51/58[87.93] 5 2
SHARMA ;
26 21/40089 21071527024 HITESH KHANTWAL 8.5 75 19/58[32.76) 0 it
27  21/40048 21071527025 HITRAKSHI -9 ; 7.5 37/58163.79] 0 1.
28 21/40011 21071527026 HRITIK TOMAR 9 8.8 34/58(58.62] 0
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21/40073
21/40075
21/40067
21/40105
21/40054
21/40028
21/40086
21/40068
21740064
21/40010
21/40057
21/40034
21740053

21/40055
21/40042

21/40038
21/40093
21/40032

21/400S2
21/40060
21/40047
21/40009
21740091
21/40021
21740046
21/4007C
21/40083
21/4006%
21/400%8

W SO
21071527027 ISHIKA
21071527028 ISHITA
21071527030 JUNAID KHAN
21071527031 KALDEN TSERING
21071527032 KANIKA PANDEY
21071527033 KARAN RAY
21071527036 KARTIK PANDEY
21071527037 KATYAYNI SHARMA
21071527038 KAWAL
2107152703¢ KHUSHI CHAUHAN
21071527040 KHUSHI GAUTAM
21071527041 LETNGAISANG KIPGEN
21071527042 LINTHOINGAMBI
HUIDROM
21071527043 MADHU GANGWAR
21071527044 MAHESH MAHARYUDRA
= GARJE
21071527045 MANUJEET YADAV
21071527046 MD AMUJID
21071527047 MOHAMMAD JEESHAN
RAZAA
21071527048 NETRA BANSAL
21071527049 PF LEPHROYINI
21071527050 POMMI -
21071527051 PRERNA
21071527052 PURNIMA SHARMA
21071527053 RISHABH
21071527054 SAMEEP WASU
21071527055 SHAZIYA
21071527056 SHIVAM GOYAL
21071527057 SHREJAL SINGH
21071527058 SOUMYA BHARDWAJ
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8.5

8.5

85

85

8.5

95.

8.5

8.5
‘95

-85

-85

7.5
8.5
8.5

15/ 58 [25.86]

8/58[13.79]
20/ 58 [34.48]
8/58[13.79]
7/58[12.07]
10/58(17.24]
27/ 58 [46.55]
29/ 58 [50]
11/58[18.97]
44/ 58 [75.86]
33/58(56.9]
26 /58 [44.83]
47/ 58[81.03]

46/58[79.31]
6/58[10.34]

20 /58 [34.48)
42/58[72.41)
35/58(60.34]

31/58(53.45]
24/ 5841.38]
45/358(77.59]
45/58(77.59]
32/58[55.17]
32/58155.17]
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6/58(10.34]
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210715270582
21071527063

21071527084

o
w

om
o

SRISHTI JAIN

TANISHQ RATHI

VANSHIKA 9

VASU JAIN 85

VIJAY SAROJ 8

VIPIN 0
R e

VISHVAJEET GOFAL S

KOKATE

YASHIKA SAINI 85

YUVRAJ SINGH PARIHAR 8

~

o o ®® O ®®

Class Test Marks

el

10/58[17.24]
37/58[63.79]
49 /58 [84 48]
29/58(50]
35/58(60.34]
0/5810]
4/58[6.9]

1/58[1.72]
38/58(65.52]
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o




21/29012
21/49016

21/49019

21749021

21/23022
21/43023
21/22024
21/45026
21/£3029
21/42030
21,29037
21/23038
21/£3042
43
21,43045
21749047
21/£9054
21/43055
21/49057
21/43058
21/42059
21/42050
21/43062
21/43063
21/42064
21/43066
21/43073
21/43031

21/45085

. 21071501032

21071501191
21071501040
21071501182
21071501011
21071501081
21071501186
21071501089
21071501003
21071501193
21071501159
1
21071501154
21071501051
21071501055
21071501152
21071501212
21071501194
21071501150
21071501038
21071501158
21071501142
21071501145
21071501131
21071501068
21071501128
21071501190
21071501054
21071501079
21071501064

~ ANIRUDH KUMAR -

SHIVANI

ARSH ALL

SANSKAR SINGH
AKASH SHAH
JAYAADITYA KUUMAR
SAURBHI

KARISHMA JOSHIA
ABHAY KUMAR SINGH
SHIVANSH PATHAK
RAKSHA RAJ

SRISHTI GUPTA
PRIVANKA SINGH
CHIRAG DHULL
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
PRERNA

TANISHA SEHGAL
SHIVANSH SINGH
PRATYAKSH

ARJUN JIJI

RAJ GUPTA

PALAK

PIPSA MOHANTY
NEELAM MEENA
HARSH

NANDANA VIJAYAN
SHIVAM SINGHAL
DEEPANSHU DABAS
ISHA SHARMA

EATI

50 /73 [68.49]
54/73(73.97]
51/73(69.86]
73/73(100]

35/73[47.95]
32/73(43.84)
48/73(65.75]
57/73[78.08]
61/73[83.56]
60/ 73[82.19}
56 /73(76.71]
59/73[80.82]
59 /73[80.82]
60/73[82.19]
63/73(86.3]

56 /7376 71)
53/73[72.6]

53/73[72.61

61/73[83.56]
57173(78.08]
58/ 73[79.45)

57/73[78.08] -

45/73[61.64]
‘55773 [75.34]
51/73(69.86]
67/73(01.78]
51/73(69.86]
53/73[72.6]
59 /73 (80.82]

‘\7

5
1
2
1
5
0
0
0
3
4
4
3
4
4
4
5
3
2
2
4
3
3
3
0
3
1
5
1
2
4
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21/49093
21/49094
21/43096
21/49057
21/49098
21/4909%

21749107
21747102

21/49106
21/49107

21/49111
21/49112

21/29120
21/49126
2145177
21/£912%
214129
21/4%136
/M%7
2149182
21747045
2149145
21/49183

21147154

21071501182
21071501010
2107150104¢
21071501237
21071501082
21071501196
21071501026
21071501007
21071501006

21071501049

21071501162
21071501043

21071501205
21071501026

21071501162
21071501050

210671501102
21671501167
21071501147
21071501070
21071501092
21071561166
2071501124
210671561119
Al7Ab A Val)
2167150117246
21071501195
21671501059

SANSKRITI TRIPATHI
AKANKSHA SHARMA
AYUSH MISHRA
TANISHQA GARG
JEEVESH PANDEY
SHREYA SHUKLA
KAJAL

ADITYA

ADARSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

CHAITANYA KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

RAVIKUMAR

ASHUTOSH PRATAP
SINGH

SUPRIYA KUMARI

AMRENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

RAGHI SHARMA

CHANDRA MAULL
SHUKLA

KURUVA SURYA
RIDHIMA MMANCHANDA
PRASHALYEDAY
AHIESH PANDEY
YUNAL

RILOHIAA

IAUSK AN

MOHD SAUSTAFA
THIUN

HANMM LA THAKUR
SHIVANGH GINGH
DHIUY HATHEE

cocooooo o oF

oo o o o
o o

=}

co o o oo

55/73(7534]
62/73[84.93]
62/73(84.93]
59 /73 [80.82]
59/73(80.82]
59 /73(80.82]
57/73(78.08)
68/73(93.15)

68/73[93.15)

64/73(87.67
62/73(84.93)

71173197.26]
70/73(95.89)

56/73[76.71)
A1/73(5616)

49/73167.12)
54/73(73.97)
46173 (63.01]
59 /73 (80.82)
53/73(72.6)

54/73(73.97)
58/ 73 (79.45)
64/73(87.67)
50 /7366 49]
50/73(79.45)
57773 176.08]
61/73(93.56)
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59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
a1
82
83
84
85
26
87
88

g9

21/49156
21/49159
21/49174
21/49174
21/49176
21/49176
21/49182
21/49182
21/49186
21/49186
21/49187
21/49187
21/49188
21/49188
21/49190
21/49190

21/49200 -

21/49200
21/49206
21/49206
21/49207
21/49207
21/49209
21/49210
21/49211

21/49212
21/49217
21/49224
21/49226
21/49230

21/49231

21071501056
21071501060
21071501107
21071501107
21071501204
21071501204
21071501134
21071501134
21071501004
21071501004
21071501033
21071501033
21071501178
21071501178
21071501113
21071501113
21071501201
21071501201
21071501028
21071501028
21071501021
21071501021
21071501143
21071501138
21071501101
21071501014
21071501117
21071501110
21071501105
21071501062

21071501136

DHIRENDER
DIGVIJAY SINGH
MANISHA KHAN BHATI
MANISHA KHAN BHATI
SUFIYA

SUFIYA

NIDHI YADAV

NIDHI YADAV
ABRISHEK ANTIL
ABHISHEK ANTIL
ANKIT

ANKIT

SALONI GHAI

SALONI GHAI

MISS TOSHI RANI
MISS TOSHI RANI
SNEH: ;
SNEH

ANANYA RANJAN
ANANYA RANJAN
AMIT

AMIT

* “PARTH KUMAR NIMAL & -

NISHA

KUNDAN KUMAR
AMAN GANGWANI
MOHD ARMAN ANSARI
MD SAHIL

MANDEEP BHARDWAJ

DINESH KUMAR
BIJARNIYA

NIKHIL MEHRA

0
0
0.
0

-0
0
o
0
0
0
8
8
8
8

-8
8
8.
8
8
8

28
8
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50 /73 [68.49]
20/73[27.4)

46 /73[63.01]
46/73[63.01)
56/73[76.71]
56/73[76.71)
50773[68.49]
50 /73 [68.49]
51/73[69.86]
51/73(69.86]
51/62[82.26]
51/62[82.26]
51/62[82.26]
51/62[82.26]
58/62[93.55]
58/ 62 [93.55]
46/62[74.19]
46/ 62[74.19]
48/62(77.42]
48/62(77.42)
56 /62 (90.32]
56/62[90.32]

151762[82.26] ¢

54/62[87.1]

i 517/62[82.26].

48 /62(77.42)
50/ 62 [80.65]
48 /62 (77.42]
46 /62[74.19]
53/ 62 [85.48)

50 / 62 [80.65]
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
12
113
114
s
116
17
118
119
120

21/49233
21/49234
21/49235
21/49236
21/49237
21/49242
21/49244
21/49263
21/49274
21/49275
21/49278
21/49285
21/49308
21749312
21/49313
2149314
21/49317
21749319
21/49321
21/49322
21/49323
21/49324
21/49327
21749330
21/49331
21/49334
21,9346
21,49343
21/49361
21/49366
21/49373

21071501132
21071501035
21071501024
21071501118
21071501071
21071501112
21071501053
21071501108
21071501214
21071501114
21071501120
21071501156
21071501153
21071501198
21071501149
21071501146
21071501139
21071501187
21071501069
21071501238
21071501100
21071501155
21071501104
21071501173
21071501034
21071501151
21071501121
21071501015
21071501221
21071501070

NITIN SHARMA
NEHA

ANSAR

AMIT SHARMA
MOHD ASHIK
HARSHIT
MISHAN KUMAR
DEEPAK YADAV

MANSI SIROHI
TARANG MISHRA
MITALI SINGH

MOHIT PATHAK
PRIYANSH

PRERNA SINGH
SHUBHAM KUMAR
PRANAV CHAUDHARY
PORUSH YADAV
NISHANT BHATI

SEZAL JASROTIA
HARSH JINDAL
DARSHAN SON|

KUNAL JAISWAL
PRIYANSH SRIVASTAVA
LOVE YADAV

ROOPAL

ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD
PREMPAL SINGH

MOIN MALIK

AMAN KUMAR
UTKARSH MOHAN
HARSH KHANNA

® 0 00 O ~ ™ ™ G 0 O W MM 0 ®EEmE®®N®®E O ®

O\i\l~D\l\l\l\lm\lO\IOOmQ\D\llommma\\o\l\lm\l\l\am

55/62(88.71]
47/62[75.81]
47/6275.81)
47/62(75.81)
47/62[75.81]
49 /62(79.03]
51/6282.26]
46/62[74.19]
47/62(75.81]
48/ 62(77.42]
46/62[74.19}
47/62[75.81]
43/62[69.35]
47/62[75.81]
33/62[53.23]
40/ 62 [64.52]
44/62(70.97

58/62[93.55

44162 (70.97)
24/62(38.71]
43/62169.35]
47/62[75.81]
42162 [67.74]
45/62[72.58]
45/62[72.58}
37/62[59.68]
53/ 62 [85.48]
49/62[79.03

45/62172.58] .,

30/62[48.39]
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21/49375
21/49383
21/49393
21/49396
21/49401
21/49404
21/49409
21,/49411
21/49412
21/49413
21/49417
21/49418
21/49422
21149427
21/49439
21/49445
21/49449
21/49453
21/49463

21071501090
21071501031
21071501023
21071501161
21071501005
21071501094
21071501074
21071501175
21071501179
21071501213
21071501227
21071501109
21071501239
21071501088
21071501041
21071501083
21071501076
21071501025

-

F TR 9 1 PN ASRLR S AR o

ssignment Marks
Obtained

ISHANT SINGH

7 9 49/ 62(79.03] 3 19
KARTIK 8 9 49/62(79.03) 3 20
ANIRUDDHA MAHRANIA 9 9 53/ 62 [85.48] 5 23
AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 8 6 48 /62 (77.42] « 3 17
RASHI JAIN 8 9 55/ 62 [88.71) 5 22
ABHISHEK KUMAR 8 0 33/62[53.23] 0 8
KRISH YADAV 8 8 49 /62 [79.03] 3 19 .
HIMANSHU BHATI 8 6 47/ 62[75.81] 3 7
SAHIL MALHA 8 6 47/ 62[75.81] 3 17 .
SAMARTH 8 6 45/ 62 [72.58) 2 16
TANISHKA BAHUGUNA 8 6 45 /62 [72.58] 2 16
VERSHA 8 8 49 /62(79.03] 3 19
MANTHANRANA ' © . 7 7 43/62169.35] 1 15
ANKIT KUMAR DILER 8 7 45/ 62 [72.58] 2 17 i
KANCHAN DAFOTI 0 0 - : - 27 /62 [43.55] 0 0 g Q v\ﬁ.\.
ASHISH KUMAR 8 uanmPXVN,bESQ§B 3 1841 2(19
JITIN SONKAR 8 7 45/ 62 [72.58) 22 17
HITESH BOORA 8 6 45/ 62 [72.58] 2 16
AMOL SINGH 8 8 48/ 62177.42) 3 19



S (LctAttd 7 Lect I VAttendahbe Mo \é?{\ \
, o SR
200TISNANT UTKARSKRAL N 8 52/60[86.67] 5 21

2 2007180 UTKARSH Ral 8 8 52/ 60 (86.67) 5 2l
2 MITAUSINGH N 8 51/60(88] 5 21
3 MITALLSINGH N 8 51/60(85) 5 21
s J0TISONMD ANSHENALLA 0 0 0/120[0] 0 °
B 20071501020 ARJAL 8 8 56/ 60 (93.33) 5 21
T 20071531020 ARIAL 8 8 56 /60 (93.33] 5 21
8 2007150125 SHUSHAM N 8 54/ 60 (90] 5 2
: 2007152 SHUSHAN 8 8 54 /60 [90] B 21
10 200 SUNIT KUMAR 8 8 54760 [90] 5 21
n WISV SUMIT KUMAR s 8 54/60(90] 5 21
n 20071501140 MADHAV MEHRA s 7 52/ 60(86.67) .5 20
13 2007180 NADHAV NTEHRA N 7 52/ 60[86.67] S 20
® 20071301098 GUNJAN GUPTA 8 8 54/60[90] 5 21
13 200150088 GUNJAN GURTA N 8 54/ 60[90) 5 2

1% 2007097 PRATYUSH 8 7 52/60(86.67) 5 20

ALARESHWARI
T 0T 200TIS0N9T7 PRATVUSH N 7 52/60[86.67] 5 20
MAHESHWARL
3 SAURABH TRIPATHI b 8 52/ 60 (86.67] 5 20

© 2007TIS01220  SAURABH TRIPATHI 7 8 52/60(86.67] 5 20

0 20071501082 ANSHIXA PANDEY s 8 55/60(91.67] 3 P3|

Fal ANSHIKA PANDEY 8 8 55760(91.67] s 7

n SONAM VERMA 9 9 60/ 60 [100] 5 23

= SONAM VERMA Q 9 60/ 60 [100] 5 23

1} SHUSHI AGRAWAL 7 7 50/60(83.33) 4 18 "
3 SHUSHI AGRAWAL 7 [ 50/60(83.33) 4 18

2 PIYUSH PRESANTH 8 8 53/60(88.33] s 21

b PIYUSH PRESANTH 8 38 53760(88.33] 5 2

2 ABHISHEX THREJA 7 8 53/60(88.33] s 20
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20749060

20749065
20/49065
20/49066
20/49066
20/29067
20/49067
20/49078
2049078
2049083
20,9083
20/49091
20/49091
20/49092
20/49092
20/49095

20/49088
20/43099
20/430%%
20/491017
20/49101
20/43103
20-49103

20071501034
20071501034
20071501117
20071501117
20071501041
20071501041
20071501226
20071501226
20071501259
20071501259
20071501138
20071501138
20071501105
20071501105
20071501144
20071501144
20071501163
20071501163
2007180119%
2007150119¢
20071501209
20071501205
20071501296
20071501296
20071501173
20071501173
20071501008
20071501008
20071501178
20071501178

"0071501013 ABHISHEK THREJA

ANJALI MISHRA
ANJALI MISHRA
KARTIK PATEL
KARTIK PATEL
ANSHIKA
ANSHIKA
ROSHAN KUMAR
ROSHAN KUMAR
SIDDHARTH TIWARI
SIDDHARTH TIWARI
LOVE

LOVE 3
JANVI NARWAL
JANVI NARWAL: "
MANISHA SWAMI|
MANISHA SWAMI
MUKESH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
PREETI

PREETI

RAJESH

RAJESH

VISHAL CHAUDHARY
_VISHAL CHAUDHARY

NIDHI SIMALTI
NICHI SIMALTI
ABHISHEK
ABHISHEK
NITIN GAHLOT
NITIN GAHLOT

24

8
8
9
9.3
8

8 8
8

8

8
8

8
'8
8
g
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
?_8‘; S
7
7
8
8
8
8
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53/ 60 [88.33]
53/60(88.33]
53/60(88.33]
60/60[100]
60/ 60 [100]
57/60[95]
57/ 60 [95)
60/ 60 [100]
60/ 60 (100]
52/60[86.67]
52/60[86.67]
48/ 60 [80]
48/ 60.80]
50/ 60 [83.33]
50/60(83.33)
53/60(88.33]

53/60(88.33] "

57/60[95]
57/ 60{95)
46/ 60 [76.67]
46/ 60 [76.67]
55/60[91.67]

- 55/60[91.67]

52/ 60 [86.67]

55/ 66 [91.67)
55/60(91.67]
55/ 60[91.67)
55/60[91.67]
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79

80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

20/49106
20749106

20749107
20/49107
20/29108
20749108
20/49109
20749109
20/49111
20749111
20/49113
20749113
2029114
20/49114
20/49116
20/49116
20/49118
20729118
20749119

20/49119

20/49120
20749120
20/49123
20/49124
20/49125
20749125
20/49127
20749127
20/49128
20749128

20071501287
20071501287
20071501184
20071501184
20071501005
20071501005
20071501293
20071501293
20071501187
20071501187
20071501276

£ 20071501276 -

20071501307

20071501307 °

20071501035
20071501035
20071501155
20071501155
20071501019

20071501019

20071501196
20071501196
20071501228
20071501104
20071501306
20071501306
20071501286
20071501286
20071501043
20071501043

VANSHIKA
VANSHIKA
ONKAR SETHI

“ONKAR SETHI -

ABHINAV

~ABHINAV

VIKASH VATS

VIKASH VATS
PARAS KAUSHIK
PARAS KAUSHIK
TANMAY SINGH

TANMAY SINGH /5 /%

YUVRAJ SINGH

“YUVRAJ SINGH "~
ANJALI RAJAWAT
ANJALI RAJAWAT
MANMEET SHOKEEN
MANMEET SHOKEEN

ADITYA SINGH
CHAUHAN

ADITYA SINGH
CHAUHAN

PRATIKSHA
PRATIKSHA -
RUPAL MALIK
JAID MOHD.
YUSUF AFTAB
YUSUF AFTAB

VAISHALI KHARKWAL
VAISHALI KHARKWAL
ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA
ANSHIKA SRIVASTAVA:

0 0 o © ©

om0 NN N ® o ®e
mmmmwwmxl\lmmmm'mm_q:‘m_mm
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45/60[75]
457601751 -

®w oo v o oo oNN

52/ 60(86.67)
. 1521%60186.67)

55/60([91.67)

55760[91.67)

57/60[95]

*57/60(95]

54/ 60 [90]
54/60[90]
52/ 60 [86.67)
52/ 601(86.67]
50/ 60 [83.33]
50/60183.33]
52/ 60 [86.67]
52/ 60[86.67]
52/ 60 [86.67]
52/ 60 (86.67]
54/ 60 [90]
54/ 60[90]
£3/60(88.33]

53/60(88.33]

52/60(86.67)

52/60186:67).

0/120[0]

58/ 60 [96.67]
58/60(96.67]
54/ 60 [90]
54/ 60 (90]
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
18
18
20
20
22
22
21
21
21

21




108

110
1M1

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

20/49132
20/43132
20/49133
20749133
2043134
20/49134
20/49136
20/49136
20/43137
20/49137
20/49138
20/49138
20/49139
20/49139
20/49140
20/43140
20/49143
20/49143
20/49144
20/49144
20/49145
20/4%145
20749146
20/49146
20/49149
20/49149
20/49150
20/49150
20/49151

20/49151
20/49152

20071501298
20071501298
20071501176
20071501176
20071501022
20071501022
20071501262
20071501262
20071501061
20071501061
20071501023
20071501023
20071501095
20071501095
20071501122
20071501122
20071501202
20071501202
20071501007
20071501007
20071501106
20071501106
20071501128
20071501128
20071501030
20071501030
20071501083
20071501083
20071501126
20071501126
20071501253

VISHNU PANCHALING
VISHNU PANCHALING
NIKHIL KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR

AJAY

AJAY

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

BISHAL BHOUMICK
BISHAL BHOUMICK
AJIT KUMAR GURJAR

AJIT KUMAR GURJAR

HIMANSHU SIHAG
HIMANSHU SIHAG
KM SHRADHA

KM SHRADHA
RAHUL

RAHUL

ABHINAV SHUKLA
ABHINAV SHUKLA
JATIN GHANGAS

" JATIN GHANGAS-

KRITIKA PANDEY
KRITIKA PANDEY
AMAN JOSHI
AMAN JOSHI
GUNJAN MISHRA
GUNJAN MISHRA
KRITIKA CHAUHAN
KRITIKA CHAUHAN
SHUBHAM

© 0 ®m oo ONN®ONN Do ®H®m N NN N

8

A
8
8
8
8
8
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56 / 60 [93.33]
56/ 60[93.33]
54/ 60 [90]
54/60[90]
55/60[91.67]
55/.60[91.67]
54/60[90]
54 /60 [90]
42/ 60 [70]
42/ 60 [70]
52/ 60 [86.67]
52/ 60 [86.67]
55/60[91.67]
55/.60[91.67)

© 48/60180]
- 48/60[80]

57760 [95]

57/ 60[95]

55/60[91.67]
55/60[91.67)
56/ 60 [93.33)
56/ 6093.33]
58/ 60 [96.67)

' 58/60[96.:670 " -

55/60[91.67]

1'85/'60191.67]'

55/ 60[91.67)
55/601(91.67)
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andance (LectAftd 7 Lect “Attendance Mal

Held)in [%] L iObtained 5
YADAV
151 20/49178 20071501032 AMANDEEP SINGH 7 7 50/ 62 [80.65] 4 1€
YADAV
152 20/49187 20071501018 ADITYA PANDEY 8 7 54/62(87.1] 5 2
153 20/49187 20071501018 ADITYA PANDEY 8 7 54/62[87.1] 5 h
154  20/49188 20071501165 MURARI RANJAN 8 7 51/62[82.26] 4 1
155 20/49188 20071501165 MURARI RANJAN 8 7 51/62[82.26) 4 1¢
156  20/49189 20071501220 RIYA SHARMA 9 9 54/62(87.1] 5 2
157 20/49189 20071501220 RIYA SHARMA 9 9 54/62[87.1] 5 23
158 20/49191 20071501076 DRISHTANT 8 7 49/62[79.03] 3 16
159 20749199 20071501285 VAIBHAV KUMAR 9 8 54/62[87.1] 5 22
- g KUSHWAHA

160 20/49202 20071501006 ABHINAV DWIVEDI 9 9 54/62[87.1) 5 23
161 20/49211 20071501109 KAJAL SHARMA 8 8 54/62[87.1] 5 21
162 20/49217 20071501074 DIPANSHU VATS 7 0 49/62[79.03] 3 i
163 20/49223 20071501033 ANJALI DUHAN 8 8 54/62[87.1] 5 2-
164  20/49224 20071501175 NIKHIL DHANKHAR 8 8 54/62(87.1] 5 21
165 20/49228 20071501224 ROHIT SINGH TOMAR 9 9 54/62[87.1] 5 2%
166 20/49232 20071501246 SHIVAM SHUKLA 0 0 0/62[0] 0 0
167  20/49234 20071501015 ADITYA 7 7 49/62[79.03] 3 17
168  20/49235 20071501278 TITIKSHA 7 7 51/62[82.26) 4 1€
169 20/49238 20071501134 LAVISH KUMARSINGH 8 7 54/62[87.1] 5 20
170 20749239 20071501282 UTKARSH SINGH 9 9 54/62[87.1] 5 22
171 20/49240 20071501294 VIMAL KUMAR 9 9 51/62[82.26] 4 22
172 20/49241 20071501225 ROHIT YADAV 9 9 54/62[87.1] 5 25
173 20/49242 20071501085 HARSH BARKODIA 9 9 54/62(87.1] 5 2
174  20/49243 20071501269 STANZIN YANGDOL 8 8 54/62[87.1] 5 2
175  20/49245 20071501045 ANUJ 7 7 54/62[87.1] 5 e
176  20/49251 20071501133 LALIT KUMAR 0 0 0/62[0) 0 0

177 20/49257 20071501010 ABHISHEK KAWANT 7 8 49 /62[79.03] 3 1t
178 20/49260 20071501027 AKSHAY PRATAP SINGH 9 9 54/62(87.1] 5 2
179  20/49262 20071501222 ROHIT 0 0 0/62([0] 0 0
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ETotal IA Matks

Stidents Name Assignment Marks Class Test Marks ' “Attendance (Lect Attd / Lect " " Attendance “ o obtained 25
Obtained 10 "/ Obtained 10 Held) In %] : Qixiined S e -
8 9 51762 (8226 4 ‘
0 0/621[0] 0 ‘

NUPUR JHA
SPARSH KUNDRA

740 20/45430 2007150118
20071501263

241 20/49481




